
PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item!   



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

2 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 
For your convenience, please list the products  

you would like to order in the future.  
 
 
 
Then to ORDER    Online www.cardboardboxshop.com.au 
 Email to sales@cardboardboxshop.com.au or  

 Phone 07 3256 4970 
 
 

 

Page No Item Code DescripƟon Pack QuanƟty Qty Price 

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

         
  

      

      

      

      

Your Product List 

NOTES 
 

 

 

 

 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 3 

Contents  
PACKAGING AND SPECIALTY TAPES 7-12 
WAREHOUSE SUPPLIES AND STATIONERY 13-16 
MAILING PRODUCTS  LABELS & ENVELOPES 17-22 
WASHROOM PRODUCTS 24-25 
PROTECTIVE PACKAGING: 26-34 
          PAPER & CARDBOARD WRAPPING PRODUCTS  
          BUBBLE WRAP PRODUCTS   
          PALLET WRAPPING AND PLASTIC FILM  
STRAPPING PRODUCTS 35-38 
PLASTIC BAGS 39-44          
POLY TUBING  
          CARTON LINERS  
CARDBOARD PRODUCTS: 45 –62 
          STOCK SIZED CARTONS   
          DIE CUT CARTONS    
          POINT OF SALE DISPLAYS  
 
Other Items of Interest   
FAQS  5-6 
Application for Credit Account 63-64 
Freight Charges  65 
CBS Terms & Conditions 66 
Index 67 
 
 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

4 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Product Catalogue 2022  
Welcome to the Cardboard Box Shop 
 
The Cardboard Box Shop is a Complete Packaging Supply Company, specializing 
in short production runs for industrial quality cartons, corrugated rolls, point of sale 
display units and warehouse packaging materials. 

We have the largest ranges of NEW stock sized cartons / boxes in Queensland, 
available for immediate despatch. 

Our range of stock sized die-cut cartons can be manufactured within 5 –10 working 
days, and most packaging supplies are located on our warehouse floor waiting for 
your order. 

We have listed our products in this catalogue and on our website for customer ease 
of ordering packaging supplies. If your unsure, call or email us and we will help you 
choose the appropriate products. 

Sizing – All carton sizing in measured internally Length x Width x Height (mm). 
 
DIRECT TO PUBLIC 

Yes we also sell direct to the public and you can pick up from our Kedron store,  
but due to Covid-19, we request you place your order online for all stock items.  

If you can’t find what your looking for feel free to contact us via email or phone.  

With over 50 years experience in the trade Cardboard Box Shop can provide a 
helpful and useful service to you. We look forward to hearing from you. 

 
We are now requesting all meetings be prearranged.  

Call/Email your contact to make an appointment.  

 
Place your order Online www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  

 
Our Warehouse pickups are available from: 

Monday to Friday : 7.30am – 3.00pm (excluding public holidays). 

Last Pickup is 3pm 

 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 5 

Frequently Asked Questions 
To save you time we have provided answers below to some of the most frequently asked 
questions by our customers. 
 
1.How long does it take to manufacture a new carton? 
 
A new carton can be manufactured within 7-10 working days depending on your artwork 
requirements. Plain cartons approx. 7 working days. A reduced lead-time may include 
extra charges. 

2. Do you have a Representative to visit me? 
 
Yes, please contact us to arrange an appointment. Due to Covid we understand you might need further assistance over 
the phone, please call our friendly team or email info@cardboardboxshop.com.au 

3. Can I get a Sample Carton before I place my carton order? 
 
A sample carton can be made using our CAD Design and cutting facility, or from our stock items. This is for you to check 
that the size and cardboard grade suits your requirements. Samples are free of charge in the majority of cases. If the 
sample requires specifically / individual designed features there may be a design fee applicable. This will be written on 
your quotation before commencement. Stock Samples of most cartons are available for Free.   
Delivery of the samples would be at cost to the customer. There is NO REFUND for cost of Delivery for samples. 

4. How long does it take to get a Quotation on my packaging requirements? 
 
Once we have all your packaging requirements, we are able to get most quotations out within 48 hours, depending on the 
complexity of your needs. To quote please supply the Internal  sizing of your carton, strength required or weight of pack-
age, brown/white/printed, quantity required and contact details. An example or picture of artwork is preferred beforehand.  
 
5. Is CBS affiliated with Amcor or Visyboard? 
 
No, we are an independent company, wholly owned by an Australian family who have combined experience of 45 years 
in the packaging industry.  
 
6. Which areas in Australia does CBS supply its services and packaging? 
 
CBS distribute Australia Wide. To enquire about delivery to your area please email us or see Shipping and Returns  
information tab on the website. 

7. Why don't you have a specified price for Delivery?  
 
CBS work on the individual order for delivery, this will give you an accurate cost for your individual order allowing you to 
change items or add more or arrange your own pick up.  

8. How do I measure a box? 

We have posted an article for this separate question, please go to the Website to find out how.   

9. Do you provide Free Quotes for corrugated cardboard packaging and design services? 
 
Yes we do. Our Free Quotes are No obligation.  

10. Do you have standard sizes? 
 
We have over 200 standard sized cartons in our online catalogue for you to purchase now online.  
Alternatively you can download our PDF version of our catalogue.  
 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

6 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Frequently Asked Questions CONT. 
 
11. If I buy more do I pay less? 
 
Our online ordering service allows you to see instantly what you pay for what quantity. Of course the more you buy the 
less per grouped quantity it will be.  
As for producing new products, the longer the run size the better the price per unit, so we can pass the savings on to 
you. 

12. What is flute? 
 
Flute, Corrugation - This refers to the wave shapes, or ridges, that are pressed into a sheet of material that has been sof-
tened by steam. This material is then sandwiched between flat sheets of material to form corrugated fibreboard. Flute 
serves as protective cushioning and helps strengthen a carton. Different widths and configurations offer distinctive per-
formance advantages. Corrugated cartons feature either of the types below. 
 A-Flute : Flute thickness of 4.7 mm (We do not supply or use this Flute) 
 B-Flute : Flute thickness of 2.5 mm 
 C-Flute : Flute thickness of 3.6 mm - Depending upon the stacking strength, puncture resistance , crush strength 
required for the carton, one of the above three commonly corrugations are used in single-wall, general-purpose cartons. 
A-Flute has excellent stacking Strength, B-Flute has good puncture resistance and C-Flute has the optimum combination 
of both. 
 E-Flute: Flute thickness of 1.5 mm - This is generally used for light applications such as Pizza Boxes, Mailers, Shoe 
boxes etc. 
 BC Flute - This flute is a double-wall combination made from one B-flute, single-wall sheet and one C-flute, single-wall 
sheet. The result is a strong corrugation used when extra thickness or stacking strength is needed. 
 AC Flute - This flute is a double-wall combination made from one A-flute, single-wall sheet and one C-flute, single-wall 
sheet. The result is a very strong corrugation used when extra strength is needed. (We do not supply or use this 
Flute) 
 
13. Do you have minimum quantities? 
 
Yes we do, although we can provide you with very small quantity runs, though the cost for one item can be the same as 
for 50, due to the set up costs. Typically we don’t sell one box, we sell in packs of 25 for stock cartons and minimum of 
100 for Diecut and RSC custom cartons.  
 
14. How many cartons are on a pallet? 
 
This is dependent on the size of your cartons. But we will make sure it is the most possible to minimise your freight 
costs. We are also able to limit the height to suit special requirements. e.g. Pallet racking systems, Interstate freight etc.  
 
15. How many colours can I have on my cartons? 
 
4 Colour Process /CMYK and PMS Colours are all available in certain print types.  
 
16. Is there a charge for Artwork? 
 
Artwork costs are incorporated into the price when quoted. This will include printing plates and proofs that are required to 
be signed before we proceed with any manufacturing.  

17. Can you arrange delivery or am I able to use my own preferred carrier? 
 
Yes you can, please advise us at the time of quoting and we will arrange an ex-factory price if you prefer, otherwise we 
will quote you with delivery included. 

If you have a question that we have not listed, please Contact Us via email or phone and we shall assist you in any way 
we can.  
 

We are now requesting all meetings be prearranged.  

Call/Email your contact to make an appointment.  
  



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 7 

PACKAGING TAPE  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

8 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS / CTN 1 CTN  
 

5 CTNS 
 

10 CTNS 
 

20 & OVER CTNS 
 

48PSC  48mm x 75metres Clear  36  $2.00  $1.95  $1.80  $1.70 

48PSB  48mm x 75metres Brown  36  $2.00  $1.95  $1.80  $1.70 

36PSC  36mm x 75metres Clear  48  $1.50  $1.45  $1.40  $1.35 

36PSB  36mm x 75metres Brown  48  $1.50  $1.45  $1.40  $1.35 

24PSC  24mm x 75metres Clear  72  $1.15  $1.10  $1.05  $1.00 

24PSB  24mm x 75metres Brown  72  $1.15  $1.10  $1.05  $1.00 

      $/Roll  $/Roll  $/Roll  $/Roll 

Premium Rubber Based Packaging Tape 
Natural rubber solvent based adhesive tape. Suitable for all general 
purpose and heavy duty packaging situations, carton sealing (including full 
recycled cartons), good adhesion to plastic products, suitable for all 
climates and temperatures. Premium Italian quality. 

Packaging Tape - General Use 
Synthetic rubber based adhesive tape. Suitable for all general purpose 
packaging situations, carton sealing, good adhesion to plastic products, 
suitable for all climates and temperatures.  
Quality without  the high price. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS/CTN 1 CTN  
 

5 CTNS 
 

10 CTNS 20 & OVER 
CTNS 

 

Q48C  48mm x 75metres Clear  36  $1.60  $1.50  $1.45  $1.40 

Q48B  48mm x 75metres Brown  36  $1.60  $1.50  $1.45  $1.40 

Q36C  36mm x 75metres Clear  48  $1.35  $1.25  $1.16  $1.05 

Q36B  36mm x 75metres Brown  48  $1.35  $1.25  $1.16  $1.05 

Q48100C  48mm x 100metres Clear  36  $2.15  $2.10  $2.00  $1.95 

Q48100B  48mm x 100metres Brown  36  $2.15  $2.10  $2.00  $1.95 

      $/Roll  $/Roll  $/Roll  $/Roll 

Packaging and Specialty Tapes 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS / CTN 1 CTN  5 CTNS 
 

10 CTNS 

A48C  48mm x 75metres   36  $1.25  $1.10  $1.00 

      $/Roll  $/Roll  $/Roll 

Acrylic Budget Tape 
Low Cost Acrylic based adhesive Tape Now Available. 
 
 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 9 

Heavy Duty Packaging Tape 40 micron  
Natural rubber based adhesive tape, produced for extra strong film 
and adhesion. Suitable for all heavy duty packaging situations, 
carton sealing including full recycled cartons, good adhesion to 
plastic products, suitable for all climates and temperatures.  
Premium Italian quality. 

Item 
Code 

Description 
 

Rolls /
CTN 

3 CTNS 
 

10 & 
OVER  

      $/Roll  $/Roll 

4840C  48mm x 75 metres Clear  36  $3.00  $2.80 

1 CTN  
 

$/Roll 

$3.10 

5 CTNS 
 

$/Roll 

$2.90 

4840B  48mm x 75 metres Brown  36  $3.10  $3.00  $2.90  $2.80 

Packaging and Specialty Tapes 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS / CTN 1 CTN  5 CTNS  10 CTNS 

EP15‐50  50mm x 50m   36  $3.20  $3.00  $2.75 

      $/Roll  $/Roll  $/Roll 

ECOPAK 15 KRAFT PACKAGING TAPE 
Natural Rubber Adhesive  Good adhesion on different types of 
cardboard and Temperatures.  Resistant to Box-Shock! 
Hand tear or used with tape dispenser. 
Eco-friendly and sustainable in their production and can be 
recycled right along with your shipping box! 

Tape Dispensers  
Noiseless Tape Dispensers reduce noise by up to 40%. Perfect for 
packaging areas where phones are required to be answered while 
work is still in progress.  

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION $/EACH 

TD Pistol grip tape dispenser. 
Suits all tape sizes 

$14.60 

NTD Noise reduction grip tape dispenser. 
Suits all tape sizes  

$18.00 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION ROLLS / 
CTN 

6 Rolls 
 

1 CTN  
 

5 CTNS 
 

F48AC Fragile 48mm x 66m  
Black on Orange 

36 $2.15 $1.80 $1.55 

TLO48AC Top Load Only 48mm x 66m  
Black on Orange 

36 $2.15 $1.80 $1.55 

SS48AC Security Seal 48mm x 66m  
Red on White 

48 $2.15 $1.80 $1.55 

   $/Roll $/Roll $/Roll 

Acrylic Printed Tapes—Budget 
Low Cost Acrylic based adhesive Tape Now Available. 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

10 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Machine Tape  
30 micron synthetic rubber based adhesive tape, suitable for 
all machines and all general packaging situations. Can be 
used in freezer conditions and higher temperatures. 
Photo may be different than actual item. 

Masking Tape –General 
Masking tape suitable for all general applications. Automotive 
grade masking tape also available.  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS / CTN 1 CTN 5 CTNS 

18MT  18mm x 50metres   64  $1.55  $1.45 

24MT  24mm x 50metres  48  $2.00  $1.90 

36MT  36mm x 50 metres  32  $2.75  $2.65 

48MT   48mm x 50metres  24  $3.45  $3.35 

      $/Roll  $/Roll 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION ROLLS / 
CTN 

1 CTN 10 & OVER 
CTNS 

48MT370  48mm x 1000 metres Clear  6  $23.40  $18.30 

      $/Roll  $/Roll 

Filament Tape 
Poly tape with one way fibreglass strands for extra strength. 
Extra strong cross woven filament tape also available, please 
call for a price. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS / CTN 1 CTN  5 CTNS 

18FT  18mm x 45metres   64  $3.30  $3.10 

24FT  24mm x 45metres  48  $3.95  $3.80 

36FT  36mm x 45metres  32  $6.50  $6.30 

48FT   48mm x 45metres  24  $8.10  $7.95 

      $/Roll  $/Roll 

Packaging and Specialty Tapes 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 11 

Cloth Book Binding Tape 
Used extensively for the binding of books. This 80 mesh cloth tape 
is waterproof with extra strong adhesive. Cloth tape can be slit to 
any size, 12 18, 36, & 48mm available.  
Colours available: yellow, red, blue, green, brown, black.  

Item Code Description Rolls per CTN 1 Roll  1 CTN 

BBT48  48mm x 25 metres  24  $6.80   $5.70  

BBT72  72mm x 25 metres  16  $10.15   $8.50  

BBT96  96mm x 25 metres  12  $13.55   $11.30 

      $/Roll  $/Roll 

Pallet Strapping Tape 
Black pallet strapping tape. Extra strong for securing and bundling. 

Item Code Description Rolls per CTN 1 CTN 3 CTNS 

12PST  12mm x 66 metres  144  $1.45  $1.30 

18PST  18mm x 66 metres  64  $1.85  $1.70 

      $/Roll  $/Roll 

Packaging and Specialty Tapes 

Custom Printed Tapes  
Price is estimated on request.  
Printed PVC tape in a large range of colours. 
Premium PVC film has a natural rubber based adhesive for superior adhesion 
in all climates, for use in heavy duty packaging applications. PVC tape is quoted 
as white or brown tape.  
Fluoro Orange tape +35% Other colours available.  
 
Polyprop is for general packaging use, a synthetic based adhesive will suit all 
general packaging applications. Polyprop Tape is quoted as white or transpar-
ent tape. Other tape colours available on request. call us for more information.  
 
Printing plate charges are applicable on the first order.  
Approx. $100 to $150 per colour for printing plates.  

Duct Tape — Silver  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS
 / CTN 

1 CTN 

DT4813  Silver  48mm  x 30metres x 130UM  60  $3.60 

      $/Roll 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

12 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Packaging and Specialty Tapes 

Double Sided Tissue Tape 
Available in any width on request. Excellent lamination to 
cardboard, metal, photos and good conformability. 
Price available on request 

Transfer Tape — Double Sided 
Widely used for paper joining and splicing. 
Transfer Tape Dispenser available up to 19mm wide 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS / CTN 1 CTN 

TT12  12mm x 33 metres Tesa Brand   72  $6.05 

TT18  18mm x 33 metres  48  CALL FOR 
PRICE 

TT12‐HITAC  High Tack 12x16.5mm  72  $6.05 

      $/Roll 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS / CTN 1 CTN 
  

5 CTNS 

TIS12  12mm x 50 metres  96  CALL  CALL 

TIS18  18mm x 50 metres  72  FOR  FOR 

TIS24  24mm x 50 metres  48  PRICE  PRICE 

TIS36  36mm x 50 metres  32     

Stationery Tape & Dispensers 
Cellulose Tape also available, please call for a quote. 
Dual core tape dispenser, holds 76mm or 26mm core diameter  

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION ROLLS 
/ PK 

1 PACK 
 

12 PACKS 
= 1 CTN 

      $/Roll  $/Roll 

12ST  12mm x 66 metres  12  $1.05  $0.85 

18ST  18mm x 66 metres  8  $1.80  $1.30 

24ST  24mm x 66 metres   6  $1.80  $1.45 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 13 

Warehouse supplies 
Stationery supplies  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

14 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Marker Pens 
NIKKO brand preferred and trusted quality, in bullet or chisel 
point. 

Rubber Bands  
All sizes available.  

ITEM 
CODE DESCRIPTION PK 1 Pack 5 Packs  

Marker B  Black Nikko Marker—Bullet Point   12  $3.15  $3.00 

Marker C  Black Nikko Marker—Chisel Point  12  $3.15  $3.00 

      $/EA  $/EA 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 5 PKS  40 PKS 

RB + # 
Rubber Bands (All Sizes 
available)   500g  $7.60  $7.25  $6.85 

      $/PK $/PK $/PK 

Tape Measure—Professional  
Highest quality tape measure. 19mm wide blade, rubber side 
and grip with 3 rivet hook.  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION $/Each 

TAPE5M 
5 metre metric tape measure.  
19mm wide blade  $17.00 

Shipping Tags 
Manilla shipping tags. Stock in buff colour.  
Other sizes available but not in stock: No1-70 x 35mm, No2-41 x 82mm, 
No3—48x 96mm, No5 –60 x 120mm, No6-67 x 134mm, No 8-80 x 160mm. 

ITEM 
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 

4ST  Number 4 Shipping Tags—54 x 108mm  1000  $32.90 

6ST  Number 6 Shipping Tags—67 x 134mm  1000  $43.25 

7ST  Number 7 Shipping Tags—73 x 146mm  1000  $45.20 

8ST  Number 8 Shipping Tags—80 x 160mm  1000  $52.05 

      $/PK 

Warehouse Supplies 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 15 

 

Cutter Knives and Replacement Blades 
All blades and knives are 18mm wide. 

ITEM 
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 1 BOX   

Knives  CuƩer Knives (24 per box)  Each  $2.21  $2.00 

Knife Blades Replacement Blades (20 per box)  10  $2.84  $2.52 

YLC 
Premium CuƩer Knives Metal 
Guides—Yellow  (12 per Box)  Each  $3.36  $3.05 

      $/PK  $/PK 

Warehouse Supplies 

Polypropylene Lashing  
Used for dispatch and packing tasks. Suitable for bundling and 
tying. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION Break 
Strain 

Length $/ Roll 

PL60  Poly Lash White NO3 60KG  60kg  3000m  $55.00 

PL90  Poly Lash White  90KG  90KG  2000m  $55.00 

PL120  Poly Lash White 120KG  120KG  1500m  $58.00 

PL240  Poly Lash White 240KG  240KG  750m  $58.00 

$50.76  

Hot Melt Glue Gun & Glue Sticks 
Colour of gun may be different to photo  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 5 PKS 

GS  Glue SƟcks  2KG Pack  $31.00   $28.00  

GG55  Hot Melt Glue Gun  1  CALL FOR PRICE  N/A 

      $/PK $/PK 

Top Carton Staplers — Hand Held  
Suitable for heavy duty carton sealing. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK  

A58  A58 Staples for Carton Stapler  2000  $23.30 

5 PKS 

$22.70 

HHTCS  Hand Held Top Carton Stapler  1  $278.00  N/A 

      $/PK $/PK 

Staple prices are available on Request  
73/10 & 73/12 Staples  
Suitable for sealing of Jiffy Bags and mailers to increase security. Used in 
Rapid 31 Staplers and the like. 
Crown Arch Staples 
6mm and 9mm staples plus general office staples 26/6 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

16 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 17 

Mailing Products 
Labels, Envelopes, 
Tubes & Cartons 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

18 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Mailing Products  

Supa Labels 
Self adhesive labels. Printed in 3 colours to stand out on parcels. 
Available in a number of commonly used notifications. 
Label Size: 75mm x 130mm 

ITEM 
CODE DESCRIPTION LABELS /CTN 1 CTN 5 CTNS 

SLF  FRAGILE  500  $35.40  $33.85 

SLHWC  HANDLE WITH CARE  500  $35.40  $33.85 

SLP  PRIORITY  500  $35.40  $33.85 

SLTLO  TOP LOAD ONLY  500  $35.40  $33.85 

SLU  URGENT  500  $35.40  $33.85 

SLTWU  THIS WAY UP  500  $35.40  $33.85 

STLF  TO ...FROM 97 x 130mm  500  $38.85  $38.55 

      $/CTN  $/CTN 

Thermal Despatch Labels 
Size is 99 x 148 + perforation between each label.  
On 38mm cores with 350 labels per roll.  
Wound in or Wound Out 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION ROLLS / 
CTN 

1 ROLL  
 

1 CTN 3 CTNS 

TDL148  99 x 148 + perforaƟon  10  $16.55   $15.65   $11.35  

      $/ROLL  $/ROLL  $/ROLL 

Document/ Invoice Enclosed Envelopes 
Adhesive envelopes with peel off kraft paper backing.  
Custom printed adhesive Envelopes also available. 
From $52.99 per 1000 (Min and artwork cost apply) 

ITEM 
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK  1 PK  5 PKS 

     $/PK  $/PK 

DOC 
Documents Enclosed ‐155 x 115mm  
White background Black on YELLOW (AM) 1000 $49.75  $48.55  

INV 
Invoice Enclosed ‐155 x 115mm—(AM) 
Right side opening (AM) 1000 $47.55  $46.35  

INV‐OS 
Invoice Enclosed ‐155 x 115mm—OVERSEAS 
White background Black on Yellow Print  Right side opening  1000 $34.65  $28.95 

INVB 
Invoice Enclosed ‐165 x 115mm  
Red background Black on Yellow (AM) 1000 $101.95  $98.90  

INV‐P 
Plain Adhesive Envelope  (NO PRINT / COLOUR) 
Size: 155 x 115mm 1000 $40.85  $37.45  

S2X2INV 
Invoice Enclosed ‐ 230 x 150mm—LARGE  
White background Black on Yellow  (AM) 1000 $147.90  $145.25  

(AM) = Australian Made  



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 19 

Cardboard Tubes—WHITE with RED Caps 
Not in Stock 
Solid fibre cardboard tubes are available in various lengths and 
diameters. Cardboard tubes are made to order with RED plastic caps 
available for sealing each end. Please call us with your required size and 
quantity for a quote.  
  
The minimum and maximum sizes as follows:  
Min length  50mm, Max length 7 metres,  
Min Diameter 25mm, Max Diameter 200mm  
 
EMAIL US FOR A QUOTE    MADE TO ORDER 

Mailing Products 

Poster Boxes 
Poster boxes as a cardboard tube alternative. Lower storage 
space, lower cost, and no transport/postal company surcharges. 
Other sizes can be produced on request. 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION 50 
CTNS 

100 
CTNS 

250 
CTNS 

500 
CTNS 

A0  100x100x895mm  
Flat 1156x540mm 

$2.35  $2.05  $1.80  $1.65 

A1  100x100x750mm  
Flat 1000x540mm 

$2.20  $1.95  $1.70  $1.55 

A2  100x100x470mm  
Flat 730x540mm 

$2.15  $1.90  $1.60  $1.40 

    $/CTN  $/CTN  $/CTN  $/CTN 

ITEM 
CODE DESCRIPTION– INTERNAL SIZE  COLOUR  >200   

 200 -
499   

 500 & 
over   

 Length x Width x Height   $/CTN  $/CTN  $/CTN 

CDX1 
146 x 141 x 12mm 
Holds 1 standard CD with case White $1.10  $1.00  $0.75 

CDX2 
146 x 141 x 35mm  
Holds 2 standard CD’s with case White  $1.40  $1.10  $1.00 

DVD 
190 x 138 x 17mm  
DVD Carton  White  $1.45  $1.25  $1.10 

VID1 
220 x 145 x 35mm 
Holds 1 VHS or Beta Tape White $1.45  $1.25  $1.10 

Postal Die Cut Cartons 
Die cut cartons designed for posting/ shipping for example CD’s and 
Videos. Designed for minimum postage costs. Up righted and secured 
without using any packaging tape, saving time and money.  
Die cut Cartons are up righted without tape. Lid folds over top and is part 
of the box. 
EF Board Grade 
We can make any custom postal box for your product, just ask for a 
quote.  Find all pricing for cartons from page 34 onwards: 

EXAMPLES ONLY  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

20 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Cushioned Mailers 
Lightweight mailers with bubble wrap on the inside layer and 
thick paper on the outside. Very similar to post pack. Adhesive 
fold over flap for quick sealing.  WHITE  
Product may be different to picture slightly. 

Jiffy Bags  
Kraft paper mailers padded with crushed paper between the 2 
layers of heavy duty Kraft paper. Suitable for heavy duty 
packaging.  Adhesive fold over flap for quick sealing. 

*****BROWN ONLY***** 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 5 PKS 

      $/PK  $/PK 

P1  150 x 225mm  200  $101.25  $97.40 

P2  215 x 280mm  100  $71.10  $68.40 

P4  240 x 343mm  100  $74.50  $71.65 

P5  266 x 381mm  100  $104.65  $100.55 

P6  300 x 405mm  50  $64.00  $61.55 

P7  360 x 480mm  50  $77.15  $74.25 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 

MP000  100 x 180mm  300  $65.30 

MP00  127 x 220mm  300  $79.45 

MP1  151 x 229mm  300  $96.00 

MP2  215 x 280mm  100  $44.75 

MP4  241 x 343mm  100  $54.20 

MP5  266 x 381mm  100  $66.05 

MP6  317 x 381mm  100  $75.20 

MP7  361 x 483mm  50  $50.70 

      $/PK 

Mailing Products  



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 21 

 

MAXI-PACK Bags 
Premium plastic bubble mailer, 3 layers of plastics. A lower 
cost alternative to Cushion mailers or Jiffy bags.  Adhesive fold 
over flap for quick sealing. 

Utility Bags  
Cardboard mailers with no padding, ideal for documents and 
thin items.  Adhesive fold over flap for quick sealing. 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 5 PKS 

U2  PU2 215 X 280mm  200  $88.40  $85.20 

U4  PU4 240 X 340mm  200  $107.95  $103.85 

U5  PU5 265 x 380mm  200  $127.55  $123.70 

U6  PU6 300 x 405mm  200  $150.85  $145.25 

U7  PU7 360 x 480mm  200  $195.50  $187.85 

      $/PK  $/PK 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 5 PKS 

MAXI 1  150 X 220mm  300  $89.25  $83.35 

MAXI 2  210 X 270mm  200  $79.30  $74.05 

MAXI 3  240 x 345 mm  150   $72.75  $67.90 

MAXI 4  265 x 375mm  100  $59.25  $55.25 

MAXI 5  305 x 400mm  100  $71.70  $66.95 

MAXI 6  360 x 470mm  75  $64.85  $60.55 

      $/PK  $/PK 

Mailing Products  

Courier Tuff Bags        (Replacing ShurTuff) 
High performance multi layer film satchel, permanent adhesive 
pressure seal suitable for courier or postage.  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 5 PKS 

ST1  190  +60mm x 260mm  2000  $151.75  $146.00 

ST2  250 + 60mm x 325mm  1000  $115.70  $111.00 

ST3  280 + 60mm x 380mm  1000  $144.90  $138.30 

ST4  340 + 60mm x 440mm  750  $172.90  $167.10 

ST5  420 + 60mm x 450mm  500  $146.90  $141.40 

ST6  600 + 60mm x 650mm   250  $149.55  $143.70 

      $/PK  $/PK 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

22 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

MAILING / POSTAGE CARTONS 
 
When you want a cost-effective solution to protect and transport your 
goods, you can rely on these products to do the job. 
We already have these in our normal listing but to make it easier for 
those just wishing to find a postal carton, we have created this page.  
 
Printing of logos is a possibility or grab some labels in our label 
range. 
 
Standard Sized Cartons are called Regular slotted cartons RSC with 
opening bottom and top. Using Packaging tape to close. 
 
Diecut Cartons are up righted without tape. Lid folds over top and is 
part of the box. Designed for minimum postage costs. We 
can make any custom postal box for your product, just ask 
for a quote. 
Cartons in bundles of 25, Minimum Orders  

  

ITEM 
CODE 

 DESCRIPTION   ‐ INTERNAL SIZE   
(length x width x height)   

Small  XS  200x150x100mm Standard Size Carton Min 25  

  DC1  Diecut 220 x160 x 75mm Brown 100Min 

  DC2  Diecut 220 x160 x5omm Brown 100Min 

Medium  LA4  310 x 215 x 125mm Standard Size Carton—Min 25 WHITE 

  PAV‐LCB  Diecut 310 x 305 x 110mm Brown  B‐Flute Min 100 

LARGE   SH‐A3  435 x 305 x 145mm Standard Size Carton—Min 25 BROWN 

  W450   Diecut 450 x330 x 110mm Brown  B Flute  ‐ Min 100 

Mailing Products, Postal Cardboard Cartons 

RSC 

Diecut  

 Item 
Code   

 Description  -Internal Size 
(length x width x height) 

H3 220 x 160 x 220mm (C) 

BAX 360 x 260 x 220mm (B) 

060 385 x 315 x 130mm (C) 

ML6 500 x 320 x 280mm (C) 

RML REMOVALIST CARTONS 420 x 400 x 600mm  (C) 

BK1 BOOK CARTONS 400 x 300 x 400mm  (C) 

Shipping Cartons  
Here is a quick view of some cartons that are suitable for standard 
shipping. Removalist and Book Cartons are used by most Removalist 
companies. (C) & (B) Board Grades 
 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 23 

WASHROOM SUPPLIES  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

24 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Hand Cleaners 

 
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE  $/EACH 

MAX 
Maxikleen—Heavy duty pumice hand cleaner. Removes tar, printers 
ink, dirt and grime. Includes pump dispenser  25 litre  Price 

MAX5 
Maxikleen—Heavy duty pumice hand cleaner. Removes tar, printers 
ink, dirt and grime . Includes pump dispenser  5 litre  On  

SCU5 
Scrubb up Waterless Hand Cleaner. Solvent based gel hand cleaner, 
removes ink, dirt oil greases and rust stains.   4  litre   Request 

SCU 
Scrubb up Waterless Hand Cleaner. Solvent based gel hand cleaner, 
removes ink, dirt oil greases and rust stains.   23 litre   

Toilet Rolls 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 

STDTT  Style 2 Ply BLOSSOM 250 Sheets/roll  48  $35.00 

5PKS 

$33.00  

PRMTT 
Style 2 Ply Premium 400 sheets / roll  
Individually wrapped and scented  48  $60.00  $59.00  

      $/PK  $/PK 

Hand Towel Rolls 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION CARTON $ / CTN 

RT  Style Hand Roll Towels—190 x 80 metres  16 rolls  $63.00 

 Warehouse Supplies 

Bin Liners / Garbage Bags 
Bin liners to suit all applications.  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE CTN $/CTN 

120BIN  120 litre Star Seal (Individually Folded) Blk  1100 x 950mm  500  $181.95 

240BINHD  240 litre Star Seal Heavy Duty Black  1450 x 1150mm  200  $148.60 

240BIN  240 litre Star Seal Light Duty Natural  1450 x 1150mm  200  $186.10 

KTM  27 litre Medium Kitchen Tidy roll Black  650 x 510mm  1000  $62.95 

KTL  36 litre Large Kitchen Tidy roll Black  700 x 590mm  1000  $78.60 

73BIN 
73 litre Flat Seal  
(Individually Folded) Black  900 x 760mm  500  $91.10 

82BINHD  82 litre Flat Seal Heavy Duty Black   950 x 810mm   200  $89.75 

82BIN  82 litre Flat Seal Black   950 x 810mm   500  $109.25 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 25 

Protective Packaging 
Paper, Bubble, Cardboard, plastic  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

26 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 

Corrugated Cardboard Rolls 
1 layer of paperboard and open corrugation on the other side, 
ideal for wrapping products that require extra protection. 
Commonly used in conjunction with bubble wrap. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION 1 ROLL 4 ROLLS 

    $/ROLL  $/ROLL 

CORRU900  900mm wide x 75 metres  $50.75  $43.90 

CORRU1200  1200mm wide x 75 metres  $65.40  $53.00 

CORRU1500  1500mm wide x 75 metres  $82.50  $74.25 

CORRU1800  1800mm wide x 75 metres  $94.50  $84.15 

Protective Packaging 

Butchers & Tissue Paper 
Plain white newsprint (butchers paper ) sheets in 10kg packs. Used 
as general wrapping paper or budget void fill. 
Tissue paper used for more delicate items. 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 10 PKS 

      $/PK  $/PK 

BP  Butchers Paper—Plain White  
Sheet size : 680 x 810mm 

20kg  $49.70 
 

$45.40 RP 

TP  Tissue Paper—Economy White 
Sheet Size: 400 x 660mm 

480 
sheets 

$18.40  $15.80 

TPCW  Tissue Paper—Premium White 
Sheet Size: 500 x 750mm 
Coloured available on Request 

1000 
sheets 

$75.65  $71.40 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 27 

 

Sisalkraft  
Light weight reinforced bituminous laminated  paper. For extra 
heavy duty wrapping of industrial products.  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACK $/PK 

SIS900  305—900mm x 100 metres  1  CALL FOR PRICE 

SIS1200  305 –1200mm x 100 metres  1  CALL FOR PRICE 

SIS1500  305—1500mm x 100 metres  1  CALL FOR PRICE 

Kraft Paper Rolls  
Recycled Kraft paper rolls, strong paper reduces chances of 
tearing.  Full range of PRECUT Kraft Sheets also available. 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION 3 ROLLS 

450KP  450mm x 340m x 60gsm  $36.75 

600KP  600mm x 340m x 60gsm  $51.85 

750KP  750mm x 340m x 60gsm  $63.55 

5 ROLLS 

$36.05 

$50.80 

$62.70 

1 ROLL 
 

$39.55 

$55.70 

$67.75 

ROLLS 

1 

1 

1 

900KP  900mm x 340m x 60gsm  1  $82.80  $75.90  $74.25 

900KP85  900mm x 230m x 80gsm  1  $82.80  $75.90  $74.25 

      $/ROLL  $/ROLL  $/ROLL 

Protective Packaging 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

28 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Protective Packaging 

Standard Bubble Wrap Rolls 
 

Bubble wrap is essential for those items that require  
protection during transport.  
 
Please Note: There will be a +15% surcharge for breaking any pack quanƟƟes. 

 
Rolls can be slit to any size. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION 1 PACK 5 PACKS 

P10  1500mm x 100metres 10mm Bubble 
 

$79.55  $73.85 

P10A  1500mm x 100metres ANTISTATIC 
 

$96.80  $92.75 

P20  1500mm x 100metres 20mm Bubble 
 

$87.05  $84.75 

P‐750  750mm x 50metres 10mm Bubble  
 

$28.30  $26.90 

P10W  500mm x 50metres 10mm Bubble 
 

$18.40  $17.85 

P10H  375mm x 50metres 10mm Bubble 
 

$14.15  $13.50 

    $/ROLL  $/ROLL 

PACK  
QTY 

 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Rolls can be 
slit to any size 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 29 

 

Perforated Bubble Wrap 
Bubble wrap that has been perforated every 50cm for easy 
tearing. Supplied in a carton for neat storage. 

Prices per Roll  

Kraft Bubble Wrap 
Bubble wrap lined with Kraft paper for extra strength and 
protection. Widely used in the removals and storage industry. 
Choice of Kraft  or  Newsprint lined. 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION $/ROLL 

P10K‐67  1500mm x 67metres KraŌ Backed (70gsm)  $120.80 

P10K2  1500mm x 67metres Double Sided KraŌ Backed (70gsm)  $157.15 

P10N  1500mm x 100metres Newsprint backed (49gsm)  $160.30 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION 1 PK 5 PKS 

    $/ROLL $/ROLL 

P10R  375mm x 50metres P10 Bubble  $20.10  $19.65 

P10RL  375mm x 100metres P10 Bubble  $39.30  $38.60 

Bubble Bags with Open End 
Bubble bags supplied in 10mm bubbles, with open end. 

Protective Packaging 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BAGS/
PACK 

$/PK 

BB000  100 x 203mm  450  $44.10 

BB00  127 x 244mm  450   $44.65 

BB2  215 x 300mm  300  $57.45 

BB4  241 x 362mm  200  $48.85 

BB5  265 x 400mm  200  $61.45 

BB6  150 x 390mm  300  $46.45 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

30 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 

Bubble Bags with Flap 
Bubble bags supplied in 10mm bubbles, with fold over flap. 
 

Bubble Wrap Tubing 
Bubble wrap in a continuous tube, allows you to cut to size and 
seal.  

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION BAGS/
PACK 

$/PK 

P10BAG‐1  150 x 220mm  +  40mm FLAP  700  $91.85 

P10BAG‐2  210 x 270mm  +  50mm FLAP  500  $109.75 

P10BAG‐3  240 x 345mm  +  50mm FLAP  300  $96.90 

P10BAG‐4  265 x 375mm  +  50mm FLAP  250  $99.00 

P10BAG‐5  305 x 400mm  +  50mm FLAP  200  $94.35 

P10BAG‐6  360 x 470mm  +  50mm FLAP  150  $92.50 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS/
PACK 

$/ROLL 

P10‐T150  150mm x 50metres  10  $22.40 

P10‐T250  250mm x 50metres   6  $37.35 

P10‐T375  375mm x 50metres  4  $55.95 

P10‐T500  500mm x 50metres  3  $74.65 

P10‐T750  750mm x 50metres  2  $111.90 

Poly Foam Wrap 
Poly foam is a lightweight polyethylene wrap. Suitable for surface 
protection during transit. Available in various thicknesses. 
 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION 1 ROLL 3 ROLLS 

    $/ROLL $/ROLL 

P01  1200mm x 100m x 1mm Thick  $66.65  $64.20 

P02  1200mm x 100m x 2mm Thick  $110.40  $106.30 

P03  1200mm x 100m x 3mm Thick  $177.75  $171.30 

P04  1200mm x 100m x 4mm Thick  $198.45  $191.10 

P06  1200mm x 70m x 6mm Thick  $198.45  $191.10 

Protective Packaging 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 31 

Void Fill 
Fill in carton space with foam void fill for a more effective 
cushion.  Green Pack - is an environmentally friendly product, 
produced wheat.  
                       ****** Size impacts Freight Cost ****** 

Bubble Void Fill 
Sheets of  bubble wrap with 32mm wide bubbles. Used as void fill 
to protect and cushion products during transit.  
Supplied in perforated rolls. 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION Colour 1 PK 
 

5 PKS 

GP  Green Pack 0.4 cubic metres  Light 
Brown 

$43.25  $36.35 

      $/PK  $/PK 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS/PK  $/PK 

P32L‐SP  300mm wide roll x 75 metres Per‐
forated every 300mm 

5  107.55 

Protective Packaging 

Air Pillows  
A box of inflated air pillows that can be easily dispensed through 
a pop open flap.  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION 1 CTN 5 CTNS 

    $/CTN  $/CTN 

CB 100  Air Pillow box 100— 100mm x 200mm 
Includes Dispenser Box, 400/CTN 

$33.55  $32.15 

CB 200  Air Pillow Box 200  ‐  200mm x 200mm 
Includes Dispenser Box, 200/CTN 

$33.55  $32.15 

Carton Liners 
Carton liners are large plastic poly bags with side gussets 
Used to line cartons to package and protect fruits, vegetables 
and other foods and products. 
Smaller quantities may be available on request.   
 
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION LINERS/

PACK 
$/PK 

CL1 
Carton Liner  Non Entrapment  
Individually Folded 640 x 640 + 390  500  $85.00 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

32 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 

Hand Pallet Stretch Wrap (Cast Film) 
Our 3 layer cast film is easy and silent to apply, with 200% stretch, 
you will get more pallets wrapped per roll. Barcodes are readable 
through cast film and small amount of tack means pallets will not 
stick together during transport. Cast film is easily recyclable, so it’s 
environmentally friendly.  
Supplied in cartons with plastic end caps for finger protection during 
wrapping.  
Dispenser available 

Hand Pallet Stretch Wrap ( Blown Film) 
Blown film is suitable for situations requiring high piercing strengths 
e.g. Wrapping bricks or pallets with jagged edges.   
Dispenser Available 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS
/CTN 

1 CTN 1 PALLET  
55 CTNS 

QWB20  500mm x 3.85KGS  x 20um  4  $21.00  $19.40  

QWBLOWN  500mm x 3.85KGS   x 23um  4  $22.00   $20.30 

QWB25  500mm x 3.85KGS  x 25um 
Black  

4  $24.00  $22.00  

10 CTNS 
 

$20.19 

$20.70  

$22.95  

      $/ROLL $/ROLL $/ROLL 

Bundling Film 
Small roll of stretch film used to bundle items such as tiles, wood, 
aluminium etc. Film only clings to itself,  not the product being 
wrapped.  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS/
CTN 

1 CTN  5 CTNS 

BF  100mm x 300metres x 20um  24  $3.90  $3.10  

BFD  Dispenser—PlasƟc  1  $24.00   

      $/ROLL $/ROLL 

BFB  100mm x 300metres x 25um 
Black 

24  $4.50  $3.90 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION ROLLS /
CTN 

1 CTN 
$/Roll 

5 CTNS 
$/Roll 

10 CTNS 
$/Roll 

32 CTNS 
$/Roll 

      $/ROLL $/ROLL $/ROLL $/ROLL 

QW20  500mm x 3.85KGS  x 20um  4  $17.50  $16.80   $15.90  $15.40 

QW23  500mm x 3.85KGS   x 23um  4  $17.50  $16.80   $15.90  $15.40 

QW25  500mm x 3.85KGS   x 25um  4  $17.50  $16.80   $15.90  $15.40 

Protective Packaging 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 33 

Machine Stretch Wrap (Cast film) 
Our 3 layer cast film is easy and silent to apply, with 200% stretch, 
you will get more pallets wrapped per roll. Barcodes are readable 
through cast film and small amount of tack means pallets will not 
stick together during transport. Cast film is easily recyclable so it's 
environmentally friendly.  
Photo not of product  

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION ROLLS
/CTN 

10 
ROLLS 

1 Pallet 
50 

ROLLS 

MW23   500mm x 1400mm 23um  1  $62.60   $58.35  

1 
ROLL 

$66.75  

      $/ROLL  $/ROLL  $/ROLL 

Stretch Wrap Dispenser 
Suitable for all stretch wrap hand rolls.  
May be different from the photo. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION $/EACH 

SWD  Stretch wrap Dispenser  $115.00 

Protective Packaging 

Builders Film 
For general protection and wrapping. 1 metre wide folding out  to  
2 metres. 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION STRENGTH COLOUR $/ROLL 

1MCFB  Folds out to 2metres wide x 
100metres long 

100um  Black  $78.00  

1MCF  Folds out to 2metres wide x 
100metres long 

100um  Natural / 
clear 

$98.50  

Pallet Caps 
Designed to be used in conjunction with pallet wrap, deters theft, 
damage, dust etc.  
For extra protection, cardboard pallet pads are available.  

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION CTN 1 CTN 
 

5 CTN 
$/Ctn 

PC  1680x 1680mm Clear   250  $67.50   $66.35  

PCB  1680 x 1680mm Black   250  $67.50   $66.35  

      $/CTN  $/CTN 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

34 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

PVC Shrinkable Film 
Australian made non-toxic food approved film . Operates at  low 
temperatures to reduce energy cost, recyclable, environmentally 
safe. Made in compliance with AS 2070. 
 All below prices are for centre fold rolls, suitable for any product.   

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION 1 ROLL 3 ROLLS 

350PVC19  350mm x 600metres x 19um  $163.35  $158.15 

400PVC19  400mm x 600 metres x 19um  $185.55  $179.05 

450PVC19  450mm x 600metres x 19um  $209.10  $201.30 

500PVC19  500mm x 600metres x 19um  $232.65  $224.80 

350PVC25  350mm x 450metres x 25um  $164.70  $158.15 

400PVC25  400mm x 450metres x 25um  $185.55  $179.05 

450PVC25  450mm x 450metres x 25um  $211.70  $201.30 

500PVC25  500mm x 450metres x 25um  $240.50  $230.05 

    $/ROLL $/ROLL 

Polyolefin Shrinkable Film 
Food approved film that  operates at low temperatures. 
Recyclable, environmentally safe with excellent gloss and clarity. 
All below prices are for centre fold rolls. Suitable for any product.   

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION 1 ROLL 
 

3 ROLLS 

350POF19  350mm x 1070metres x 19um  $164.70  $159.45 

400POF19   400mm x 1070metres x 19um  $185.55  $180.35 

450POF19  450mm x 1070metres x 19um  $210.45  $198.65 

500POF19  500mm x 1070metres x 19um   $235.25  $226.10 

350POF25 350mm x 800metres x 25um $164.70 $159.50 

400POF25 400mm x 800metres x 25um $185.55 $180.35 

450POF25 450mm x 800metres x 25um $210.45 $198.65 

500POF25 500mm x 800metres x 25um $235.25 $226.10 

    $/ROLL $/ROLL 

Widths from 200 to 
750mm are available in 
19, 25 & 38 micron. 
Please contact our office 
if your size is not on the 
list.  
Single wound film also 
available.  

Widths from 200 to 
750mm are available in 
19, 25 & 38 micron. 
Please contact our office 
if your size is not on the 
list.  
Single wound film also 
available.  

Protective Packaging 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 35 

Strapping products 
Steel and plastic  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

36 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 

Steel Strapping and Dispensers 
Ribbon wound steel strapping. Black in colour, well rounded 
smooth edges. 
All strapping and finishing tools available, please call for 
pricing.  

Steel Strapping Seals  
Strapping seals, suitable for all finishing tools and steel strapping. 
All strapping tools available, please call for a price. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACK $/PK 

SO13  13mm Steel Strapping Seal  1000  $35.00 

SO16  16mm Steel Strapping Seal  1000  $37.00 

SO19  19mm Steel Strapping Seal  1000  $39.00  

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION KG 1 PK 5 PKS 10 PKS 

12SS  12mm steel strapping  50kg  $4.20   $3.95  $2.80  

16SS  16mm steel strapping  50kg  $4.20   $3.95  $2.80  

19SS  19mm steel strapping 50kg  50kg  $4.20   $3.95  $2.80  

SSD  Steel strapping Dispenser, 
suits 12—19 mm Strapping 

  $210.00     

      $/KG $/KG $/KG 

Steel Strapping Tools  
32mm and combination tensioner sealer tools also available. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION $/PK 

12‐19PT  12 to 19mm Tensioner  Standard—Non repairable  $146.75 

12TEN  12mm Tensioner  Premium Feed‐wheel type  $236.45 

16‐19PT  16 to 19mm Tensioner  Premium Feed‐wheel type  $344.00 

STSEALNR  12,16,19mm Sealers  Standard Non Repairable $148.50 

STSEALP  12,16,19mm Sealers Premium  $180.00 

SSCUT  Steel Strap CuƩers—All Sizes  POA 

SSD  Steel Strapping Dispenser   $225.00  

Strapping Products 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 37 

Poly Strapping (Hand Rolls) 
Supplied in easy to use dispenser box. 
All strapping and finishing tools available. 

Poly Strapping Seals and Buckles. 
Poly, metal buckles and strapping seals, suitable for all finishing 
tools and strapping. 
All strapping and finishing tools available, please call for 
pricing.  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 

12PB  12mm Poly Buckles  1000  $21.40 

15PB  15mm Poly Buckles  1000  $26.45  

12MB  12mm Wire Buckles  1000  $52.95  

15MB  15mm Wire Buckles  1000  $58.35  

19MB  19mm Wire Buckles  1000  $79.95  

12PSS  12mm Poly strapping seals  1000  $40.00  

15PSS  15mm Poly strapping seals  1000  $40.00  

19PSS  19mm Poly strapping seals  1000  $45.00  

19PSS‐HD  19mm Poly strapping seals  
HEAVY DUTY 

1000  $77.75  

      $/PK 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION PACK 1 PK 10 
PKS 

12HS  12mm x 1000m in dispenser box Blue  1  $20.55  $19.65 

15HS  15mm x 1000m in dispenser box Blue  1  $21.95  $20.90 

19HD‐CC  19mm x 1000m with 200mm wide  
cardboard core.  
(Heavy Duty Black—400kg break strain) 

1  $54.55  $48.60 

19HDHS  19mm x 1000m in dispenser box  
(Heavy Duty Black—400kg break strain 

1  $54.55  $48.90 

H9E  Dispenser for 19mm cardboard core rolls  1  $254.45   

      $/PK  $/PK 

Strapping Products 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

38 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 

Poly & PET Strapping Tools 
Colours may be different to photo 

Poly Strapping (Machines Rolls) 
Machine strapping suits all makes and models. 
Fully automatic and semi automatic strapping. 
 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION COLOUR CTN 1 CTN 10CTNS 40 CTNS 
 

12FA  12mm x 3000 metres   Blue  1  $50.00  $46.00  $44.00  

12FAC  12mm x 3000 metres   Clear  1  $50.00   $46.00   $44.00  

        $/CTN  $/CTN  $/CTN 

Machines — Poly Strapping  
Semi automatic strapping machines, 12 month warranty.  
Available for purchase or hire, fully automatic machines also 
available. Colours/Style may be different to photo. 
 
Please Call for a Demonstration. 

Price Per Machine 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION $/EACH 

ST‐MACH  Semi auto strapping machine  CALL FOR PRICE 

HIRE  Semi auto strapping machine—HIRE  
Prices on Request, CondiƟons apply. 

CALL FOR PRICE 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION $/EACH 

POLT  12 to 19mm Poly strapping Tensioner  $124.20  

PSSC  12,16 & 19mm Poly strapping sealer /crimper  $91.80  

PTN  16 to 19mm PET strapping Tensioner  
Heavy duty—Swiss made 

CALL FOR 
PRICE 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION 1 CTN 

PCP38  38m Wide 25mm x 25mm  $69.90 

CTN 

1000 

      $/CTN 

Plastic Corner Protectors 
Used to protect the corners of cartons when strapping is being 
used.  

Strapping Products 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 39 

Plastic bags 
Open end and Self seal 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

40 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 

Transparent LDPE Poly Bags 
30um LDPE Plastic Bags 

Transparent LDPE Poly Bags 
35um LDPE Plastic Bags 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION BAGS/CTN 

PB15024030  150 x 240mm   1000 

PB20530530  205 x 305mm  1000 

PB25038030  250 x 380mm  1000 

1 CTN 

$25.85 

$43.75 

$58.30 

5 CTNS 

$23.78 

$40.25 

$53.64 

     $/CTN $/CTN 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BAGS/
CTN 

1 CTN 5 CTNS 

PB10015035  100 x 150mm  2000  $27.10  $24.93 

PB10018035  100 x 180mm  2000  $32.40  $29.81 

PB10020535  100 x 205mm  1000  $19.20  $17.66 

PB12520535  125 x 205mm  1000  $23.35  $21.48 

PB12523035  125 x 230mm  1000  $25.35  $23.32 

PB15023035  150 x 230mm  1000  $27.70  $25.48 

PB18023035  180 x 230mm  1000  $32.75  $30.13 

PB15025535  150 x 255mm  1000  $30.25  $27.83 

PB20525535  205 x 255mm  1000  $48.35  $44.48 

PB25530535  255 x 305mm  1000  $62.90  $57.87 

PB18030535  180 x 305mm  1000  $43.55  $40.07 

PB20530535  205 x 305mm  1000  $49.15  $45.22 

PB30538035  305 x 380mm  1000  $94.20  $86.66 

PB23033035  230 x 330mm  1000  $60.10  $55.29 

PB25535535  255 x 355mm  1000  $70.65  $65.00 

PB20538035  205 x 380mm  1000  $61.30  $56.40 

PB23038035  230 x 380mm  1000  $68.00  $62.56 

PB25538035  255 x 380mm  1000  $79.75  $73.37 

PB23040535  230 x 405mm  1000  $75.35  $69.32 

     $/CTN $/CTN 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BAGS
/CTN 

1 CTN 5 CTNS 

PB25540535  255 x 405mm  1000  $82.95  $76.31 

PB30540535  305 x 405mm  1000  $98.90  $90.99 

PB25545535  255 x 455mm  1000  $93.15  $85.70 

PB30545535  305 x 455mm  1000  $109.35  $100.60 

PB30530535  305 x 305mm  1000  $72.65  $66.84 

PB30551035  305 x 510mm  1000  $126.15  $116.06 

PB35551035  355 x 510mm  1000  $139.90  $128.71 

PB30561035  305 x 610mm  1000  $145.25  $133.63 

PB45576035  455 x 760mm  500  $124.80  $114.82 

PB51076035  510 x 760mm  500  $144.60  $133.03 

PB51091535  510 x 915mm  500  $167.55  $154.15 

PB68591035  685 x 910mm  500  $215.65  $198.40 

     $/CTN $/CTN 

Plastic Bags  

Heat Sealers for 
LDPE Bags 
available  
A full range of heat 
sealers and accessories, 
quality product with 
spare parts available.  
Product may be different 
to picture. 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 41 

Transparent LDPE Poly Bags 
40um LDPE Plastic Bags 

 
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BAGS/

CTN 
1 CTN 5 CTNS 

PB35566040  355 x 660mm  1000  $153.25  $150.19 

PB45561040  455 x 610mm  1000  $157.50  $154.35 

     $/CTN  $/CTN 

Transparent LDPE Poly Bags 
50um LDPE Plastic Bags 

PB10015050  100 x 150mm  2000  $36.05  $33.17 

PB7518050  75 x 180mm  2000  $36.05  $33.17 

PB11518050  115 x 180mm  1000  $24.35  $22.40 

PB13520550  135 x 205mm  1000  $35.65  $32.80 

PB7523050  75 x 230mm  1000  $21.05  $19.37 

PB15023050  150 x 230mm  1000  $40.25  $37.03 

PB20525550  205 x 255mm  1000  $57.45  $52.85 

PB7528050  75 x 280mm  1000  $26.50  $24.38 

PB15030550  150 x 305mm  1000  $49.90  $45.91 

PB20530550  205 x 305mm  1000  $66.70  $61.36 

PB18033050  180 x 330mm  1000  $63.15  $58.10 

PB23040550  230 x 405mm  1000  $95.40  $87.77 

PB25540550  255 x 405mm  1000  $103.40  $95.13 

PB30545550  305 x 455mm  1000  $134.75  $123.97 

PB35551050  355 x 510mm  1000  $175.00  $161.00 

PB35561050  355 x 610mm  500  $106.80  $98.26 

PB45561050  455 x 610mm  500  $134.75  $123.97 

PB35576050  355 x 760mm  500  $150.75  $138.69 

PB38076050  380 x 760mm  500  $159.60  $146.83 

PB45591550  455 x 915mm  500  $209.45  $192.69 

PB61091550  610 x 915mm  300  $168.95  $155.43 

PB71091550  710 x 915mm  300  $194.60  $179.03 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BAGS/
CTN 

1 CTN 5 CTNS 

     $/CTN  $/CTN 

Plastic Bags  

Heat Sealers for 
LDPE Bags available  
A full range of heat 
sealers and accessories, 
quality product with spare 
parts available.  Product 
may be different to picture. 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

42 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Transparent LDPE Poly Bags 
75um LDPE Plastic Bags 

PB20530575  205 x 305mm  1000  $86.40  $79.49 

PB25038075  250 x 380mm  1000  $134.25  $123.51 

PB30545575  305 x 455mm  1000  $193.70  $178.20 

PB45571075  455 x 710mm  300  $134.40  $123.65 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BAGS/
CTN 

1 CTN 5 CTNS 

     $/CTN $/CTN 

Transparent LDPE Poly Bags 
100um LDPE Plastic Bags 

Includes 90um and 120um 
 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BAGS/
CTN 

1 CTN 5 CTNS 

     $/CTN $/CTN 

PB125205100  125 x 205mm  1000  $46.65  $42.92 

PB150230100  150 x 230mm  1000  $61.65  $56.72 

PB205305100  205 x 305mm  1000  $110.45  $101.61 

PB255380100  255 x 380mm  1000  $172.75  $158.93 

PB305455100  305 x 455mm  500  $125.40  $115.37 

PB380610100  380 x 610mm  400  $165.10  $151.89 

PB455810100  455 x 810mm  200  $131.20  $120.70 

PB510915100  510 x 915mm  200  $166.75  $153.41 

PB610915100  610 x 915mm  200  $188.95  $173.83 

         

PB43086590 
430 x 865mm 
(90um)  300  $176.35  $162.24 

PB375470120 
375 x 470mm
(120um)  500  $182.25  $167.67 

Plastic Bags  

Heat Sealers for LDPE Bags available  
A full range of heat sealers and accessories, quality product with 
spare parts available.  Product may be different to picture. 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 43 

Transparent LDPE Self Seal Poly Bags 
Standard self sealable plastic bags for general packaging. 
Press seal opening allowing bags to be reused.   
Product may be slightly different to picture.  
 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION STRENGTH 

BAGS/
CTN 1 CTN 5 CTNS 

PS3850   38 x 50mm   50um  1000  $9.60  $8.95 

PS5075   50 x 75mm   50um  1000  $12.60  $11.70 

PS6090   60 x 90mm   50um  1000  $15.60  $14.50 

PS75100  75 x 100mm  50um  1000  $17.55  $16.20 

PS75125  75 x 125mm   50um  1000  $22.20  $20.65 

PS100125  100 x 125mm  50um  1000  $28.25  $26.25 

PS90150  90 x 150mm   50um  1000  $30.05  $27.90 

PS100150  100 x 150mm  50um  1000  $30.90  $28.90 

PS100180  100 x 180mm  50um  1000  $36.65  $34.10 

PS100205  100 x 205mm  50um  1000  $43.90  $40.10 

PS125205  125 x 205mm  50um  1000  $52.25  $48.45 

PS150205  150 x 205mm  50um  1000  $61.15  $56.75 

PS150230  150 x 230mm  50um  1000  $64.70  $59.90 

PS205255  205 x 255mm  50um  1000  $93.50  $86.65 

PS205305  205 x 305mm  50um  1000  $105.10  $97.10 

PS230305  230 x 305mm  50um  1000  $117.95  $108.90 

PS255305  255 x 305mm  50um  1000  $115.85  $107.25 

PS230330  230 x 330mm  50um  1000  $127.75  $117.95 

PS330330  330 x 330mm  50um  500  $101.75  $93.95 

PS280380  280 x 380mm  50um  500  $91.65  $84.65 

PS305405  305 x 405mm  50um  500  $101.70  $94.00 

PS355405  355 x 405mm  50um  500  $118.15  $110.35 

PS380508  380 x 508mm  50um  500  $160.40  $148.15 

       $/CTN $/CTN 

Plastic Bags  

Carton Liners 
Carton liners are large plastic poly bags with side gussets 
Used to line cartons to package and protect fruits, vegetables 
and other foods and products. 
Smaller quantities may be available on request.   
 
ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION LINERS/
PACK 

$/PK 

CL1 
Carton Liner  Non Entrapment Individually 
Folded 640 x 640 + 390  500  $90.00 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

44 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Poly Tubing —Transparent LDPE  
Customise your plastic bag size, choose your preferred width 
and use the poly tubing in conjunction with heat sealer to make 
your own plastic bags. 

ITEM 
CODE WIDTH STRENGTH 

METRES/
ROLL 

ROLL 
WEIGHT 

ROLLS
/CTN 1 Carton 5 Cartons 

PT100  100mm  100um  270m  5kg  1  $49.85  $46.50 

PT200  200mm  100um  270m  10kg  1  $86.55  $81.25 

PT300  300mm  100um  180m  10kg  1  $86.55  $81.25 

PT400  400mm  100um  135m  10kg  1  $86.55  $81.25 

      $/ROLL $/ROLL 

Custom Printed Poly 
Tubing Also Available. 
Price on Request.  

 
Small lead times may 
apply for poly tubing.  ALL WIDTHS AVAILABLE, EMAIL FOR A PRICE. 

Poly Tubing — White LDPE  
White tubing to conceal products, choose your preferred width 
and use the poly tubing in conjunction with heat sealer to make 
your own plastic bags. 

Custom Printed Poly 
Tubing Also Available. 
Price on Request.  

 
Small lead times may 
apply for poly tubing.  

ITEM CODE WIDTH 
STRENGT

H 
METRES/

ROLL 
ROLL 

WEIGHT 

ROLL
S/

CTN 1 Carton 5 Cartons 

PTW100  100mm  100um  270m  5kg  1  $52.00  $48.55 

PTW200  200mm  100um  270m  10kg  1  $95.05  $91.75 

PTW300  300mm  100um  180m  10kg  1  $95.05  $91.75 

PTW400  400mm  100um  135m  10kg  1  $95.05  $91.75 

      $/ROLL $/ROLL 

ALL WIDTHS AVAILABLE,EMAIL FOR A PRICE. 

Plastic Bags 

Heat Sealers for LDPE Bags 
A full range of heat sealers and accessories, quality product with 
spare parts available.  Product may be different to picture. 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION $/EACH 

200HS  200mm Heat Sealer  $156.85 

300HS  300mm Heat Sealer  $215.65 

400HS  400mm Heat Sealer  $254.85 

HSSKIT  Service Kits 2 x elements + 3 Teflon strips  $39.20 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 45 

Cardboard products 
Cartons RSC and Diecut, 2 piece Base and Lid , Sheets, 

Corners, Point of Sale 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

46 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Custom Made Cardboard Cartons  
 

Self folding cartons, die cut inserts, high quality lithographic 
and screen-printing, cello glazing and varnish finishing. 

 
Have your custom made cartons delivered within 7-10 working days. 
The Cardboard Box Shop has full production facilities to manufacture your corrugated cartons in 
a very short time. Small or large quantities can be delivered to your door within 5 days in most 
cases. We stock a large range of board grades to suit general packaging, heavy duty shipping, 
meat and produce industries and export requirements. 
 
There are a number of different carton styles to choose from, standard regular slotted cartons, 
five panel fold, corrugated sheets and pads, die cut cake and pizza style cartons are also 
available.  
 
Full design and die cutting capabilities in corrugated or solid board for sheets up to 2 metres 
in width and 3 metres in length. From standard self folding cartons to full colour printing with cello 
glazed finish, the possibilities are endless. CBS can also provide spare parts boxes or die cut 
cartons in solid board materials when extra strength is required. 
 
Die cut inserts are also available to secure products in the packed carton.  
Size or shape are virtually unlimited, we can design inserts and cartons to suit the desired 
product. Please contact us for further information. 
 
With over 50 years in the corrugated industry we can provide you with the information and 
products required to transport your goods safely and economically. 
 
If you require your cartons within 48 hours, we have over 60 stock size cartons on floor for 
immediate delivery .  

Custom Made  



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 47 

Stock Size Cardboard Cartons 
All cartons on floor and available for immediate delivery.  
Cartons are plain brown or white in colour, see Strength column (w).  
Standard Sized Cartons are Regular Slotted Cartons or RSC with opening 
bottom and top, secure with packaging tape. Measurements are Internal Size  
All cartons are in bundles of 25. NO SINGLES 
Custom size cartons also available. 

 SIZE     
 ITEM 
CODE    25 or 50   

 75 to 
175   

 200 to 
475   

 500 to 
975   

 Per 
1000   

 Strength 
RaƟng/
FLUTE 

Pallet 
Qty 

Length    Width  Height   $/CTN  $/CTN  $/CTN  $/CTN  $/CTN 
See  

below 
Fits on a 

pallet 

420  x  400  x  600mm  RP   RML   
(1x$5.00)
$4.55  $4.00  $3.50  $2.90  $2.75 RP   ***  /C  150 

400  x  300  x  400mm  RP   BK1   
(1x$3.50)
$3.00  $2.80  $2.45  $2.00  $1.90RP   *  /C  400 

420  x  400  x  600mm  RP   RML –TW $5.30  $4.70  $4.25  $3.90  $3.70   **** /BC  75 

                        

800  x  500  x  500mm   MWR   $7.40  $7.20  $7.00  $6.50  $6.35   **** /BC   70 

595  x  450  x  450mm   S28N   $4.35  $3.75  $3.30  $3.05  $2.85   *  /C  150 

920  x  300  x  300mm   FWR   $5.30  $4.70  $4.25  $3.90  $3.70   *  /C  200 

610  x  390  x  410mm   TSC   $3.85  $3.55  $2.85  $2.70  $2.55   *  /C  150 

550  x  375  x  510mm   TWU   $3.85  $3.50  $3.00  $2.70  $2.55   **  /C  150 

660  x  430  x  350mm   MP660   $3.70  $3.50  $3.00  $2.70  $2.55   *  /C  200 

610  x  410  x  310mm   T1   $3.80  $3.50  $3.00  $2.70  $2.55   **  /C  300 

500  x  340  x  325mm   MP42   $3.80  $3.50  $3.10  $2.70  $2.50   W* /C   300 

524  x  410  x  200mm   MP54   $3.70  $3.40  $3.00  $2.60  $2.40   W*  /C  300 

590  x  355  x  210mm   M5   $3.65  $3.50  $3.00  $2.70  $2.55   **** /BC   220 

575  x  375  x  180mm   GB   $3.35  $3.10  $2.85  $2.65  $2.45   *** /C   400 

450  x  415  x  210mm   ML7   $3.20  $2.90  $2.70  $2.50  $2.30   *  /C  400 

500  x  320  x  280mm   ML6   $2.95  $2.70  $2.45  $2.35  $2.25   *  /C  400 

570  x  300  x  240mm   DP   $2.95  $2.70  $2.45  $2.35  $2.25   ***  /C  600 

450  x  300  x  350mm   BH4   $2.50  $2.25  $2.00  $1.90  $1.80   *  /C  200 

330  x  330  x  370mm   ML5   $3.00  $2.70  $2.45  $2.35  $2.25   ** /C  300 

505  x  298  x  210mm   WWM4   $3.20  $2.90  $2.70  $2.50  $2.30   ****  /BC  220 

580  x  300  x  250mm   SB580   $2.50  $2.25  $2.00  $1.90  $1.80   *  /C  400 

900  x  200  x  200mm   GR   $3.20  $2.90  $2.70  $2.50  $2.30   **  /C  400 

Strength rating: **** Strongest , ***extra strong, **strong, *standard for size,  
W = White Carton is Highligted in shade.  RP –Removalist Pricing 

Stock Size Cardboard Cartons 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

48 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Stock Sized Cardboard Cartons—cont. 
Standard Sized Cartons are Regular Slotted Cartons RSC with opening bottom 
and top, secure with tape.  Measurements are Internal Size  
PK25 / NO SINGLES  

 SIZE 
        ITEM CODE   

 25 or 
50   

 75 to 
175   

 200 to 
475   

 500 to 
975   

 Per 
1000  + 

 Strength 
RaƟng 

Pallet 
Qty 

Length    Width   Height   $/CTN $/CTN $/CTN $/CTN $/CTN 
See  

below 
Fits on a 

pallet 

500  x  315  x  220mm   M1    $2.95  $2.70  $2.45  $2.35  $2.25   *** /C   300 

435  x  285  x  330mm   ACI    $1.85  $1.60  $1.50  $1.40  $1.30   *  /C  300 

510  x  305  x  220mm   CKN    $1.85  $1.60  $1.50  $1.40  $1.30   *  /C  400 

500  x  260  x  250mm   ML3    $2.35  $2.10  $1.90  $1.80  $1.50   **  /C  400 

465  x  345  x  225mm   LIB    $2.00  $1.90  $1.80  $1.70  $1.60   *  /C  400 

425  x  302  x  210mm   KWN    $2.00  $1.90  $1.80  $1.70  $1.60   **  /C  800 

350  x  350  x  480mm   D2    $3.30  $3.05  $2.90  $2.65  $2.45   *  /C  400 

430  x  320  x  280mm   A3    $1.55  $1.45  $1.35  $1.25  $1.15   *  /B  400 

435  x  305  x  255mm   STA3    $1.90  $1.80  $1.70  $1.60  $1.50   W*** /C    400 

435  x  305  x  255mm   WA3    $1.65  $1.55  $1.45  $1.35  $1.25   W*/B    320 

435  x  305  x  145mm   SH‐A3    $1.65  $1.55  $1.45  $1.35  $1.25   *  /C  500 

355  x  355  x  280mm   047    $2.00  $1.90  $1.80  $1.70  $1.60   *  /C  400 

465  x  345  x  165mm   M4    $2.75  $2.55  $2.45  $2.35  $2.25   ***/C    400 

350  x  350  x  265mm   D1    $2.50  $2.25  $2.00  $1.90  $1.80   ***/C    400 

400  x  400  x  200mm   071    $2.00  $1.90  $1.80  $1.70  $1.60   *  /C  300 

330  x  330  x  250mm   ML4    $2.15  $2.00  $1.90  $1.80  $1.70   *  /C  600 

340  x  250  x  325mm   MP55    $1.80  $1.60  $1.50  $1.40  $1.30   W** /C   800 

385  x  315  x  130mm   060    $1.65  $1.55  $1.45  $1.35  $1.25   *  /C  800 

345  x  310  x  250mm   W2    $1.65  $1.55  $1.45  $1.35  $1.25   *  /C  800 

380  x  280  x  230mm   192    $1.55  $1.45  $1.35  $1.25  $1.15   *  /B  800 

360  x  260  x  220mm   BAX    $1.65  $1.55  $1.45  $1.35  $1.25   **  /B  800 

460  x  240  x  210mm   ML2    $1.55  $1.45  $1.35  $1.25  $1.15   *  /C  1000 

310  x  255  x  300mm   045    $1.45  $1.25  $1.20  $1.05  $1.00   *  /C  700 

Strength rating: **** Strongest , ***extra strong, **strong, *standard for size,  
W = White Carton is highligted in shade.   

Stock Size Cardboard Cartons 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 49 

 SIZE 
       

 ITEM 
CODE   

 25 or 
50   

 75 to 
175   

 200 to 
475   

 500 to 
975    Per 1000   

 Strength 
RaƟng/
FLUTE 

Pallet 
Qty 

Length    Width  Height   $/CTN $/CTN $/CTN $/CTN $/CTN See below 
Fits on a 

pallet 

432  x  275  x  95mm  014   $1.25  $1.15  $1.05  $0.90  $0.85   * /C  800 

400  x  200  x  200mm   058   $1.25  $1.15  $1.05  $0.90  $0.85   * /C  600 

300  x  215  x  300mm   046   $1.30  $1.20  $1.10  $1.00  $0.90   *  /B 800 

305  x  215  x  280mm   A4   $0.90  $0.85  $0.80  $0.75  $0.70   * /C  900 

305  x  215  x  255mm   BA4   $0.85  $0.75  $0.65  $0.60  $0.55  * /B 1000 

310  x  215  x  125mm   LA4   $0.90  $0.85  $0.80  $0.75  $0.70   W*  /B 1600 

305  x  215  x  255mm   WA4   $1.00  $.95  $0.85  $0.75  $0.65  W*  /B 1100 

305  x  215  x  255mm   STA4   $1.30  $1.20  $1.10  $1.00  $0.90  W*** /C  800 

305  x  215  x  200mm   WT‐ISP   $1.30  $1.20  $1.10  $1.00  $0.90   W*** /C  1200 

305  x  229  x  350mm   TA4    $1.45  $1.25  $1.20  $1.05  $1.00   *  /C 800 

320  x  220  x  280mm  A4‐HD‐280 $1.30  $1.20  $1.10  $1.00  $0.90  **/C 600 

305  x  215  x  200mm   ISP   $0.85  $0.75  $0.65  $0.60  $0.55   *  /C 1200 

305  x  215  x  200mm   ISP‐450 $0.90  $0.85  $0.80  $0.75  $0.70  **/C 900 

310  x  210  x  62mm  MP92 $0.90  $0.85  $0.80  $0.75  $0.70  W* /B 1500 

375  x  160  x  205mm   BH3   $1.25  $1.15  $1.05  $0.95  $0.85   *  /C 600 

405  x  265  x  90mm   M2   $1.25  $1.15  $1.00  $0.95  $0.85   *  /R 1000 

285  x  215  x  185mm   ML1   $1.10  $1.00  $0.90  $0.80  $0.70   *  /R 1000 

230  x  230  x  230mm   230   $1.10  $1.00  $0.90  $0.80  $0.70   *  /C 800 

310  x  135  x  220mm   056   $0.95  $0.90  $0.85  $0.80  $0.75   *  /R 1000 

250  x  200  x  150mm   SM   $0.90  $0.85  $0.80  $0.75  $0.70   *  /R 1000 

302  x  229  x  95mm   YM302   $1.10  $1.00  $0.90  $0.80  $0.75   W*  /R 1000 

280  x  242  x  96mm   057   $0.90  $0.85  $0.80  $0.75  $0.70   *  /R 1000 

220  x  160  x  220mm   H3   $0.85  $0.75  $0.65  $0.60  $0.55   * /C 1000 

295  x  145  x  140mm   ELB   $0.85  $0.75  $0.65  $0.60  $0.55   *  /R 1000 

300  x  170  x  100mm   BH2   $0.90  $0.85  $0.80  $0.75  $0.70   *  /C 1000 

203  x  127  x  127mm   08   $0.85  $0.75  $0.65  $0.60  $0.55   *  /C 1000 

200  x  150  x  100mm   XS   $0.85  $0.75  $0.65  $0.60  $0.55   *  /R 3000 

150  x  120  x  100mm   XXS   $0.85  $0.75  $0.65  $0.60  $0.55   *  /R 3000 

Stock Size Cardboard Cartons 

Strength rating: **** Strongest , ***extra strong, **strong, *standard for size,  
W = White Carton is Highligted in shade.   

Stock Sized Cardboard Cartons—cont. 
Standard Sized Cartons are Regular Slotted Cartons RSC with opening bottom and 
top, secure with tape. Measurements are Internal Size  
PK25 / NO SINGLES  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

50 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Two Piece Cartons (Lid & Base) 
Commonly referred to as continuous printing cartons. The base & separate lid 
are closed with four flaps on the bottom and the top left open. Each lid is 
made to fit comfortably over the base carton. 
Cartons in bundles of 25  (50 carton minimum) 
Price includes base and lid (SET) 
All cartons are WHITE and strong construction. 

ITEM CODE  DESCRIPTION   ‐ INTERNAL SIZE   
 50 to  
175   

 200 to 
475   

 500 to 
975    1000+   

 CP1     Base: 285 x 260 x 255mm high Lid: 295 x 270 x 180mm high    $3.20  $3.04  $2.88  $2.72 

 CP2     Base: 385 x 290 x 180mm high Lid: 395 x 300 x 180mm high    $3.60  $3.42  $3.24  $3.06 

 CP3     Base: 310 x 255 x 232mm high Lid: 320 x 265 x 155mm high    $3.30  $3.14  $2.97  $2.81 

 CP4     Base: 215 x 215 x 233mm high Lid: 225 x 225 x 233mm high    $3.10  $2.95  $2.79  $2.64 

 CP5     Base: 325 x 222 x 254mm high Lid: 335 x 232 x 254mm high    $3.45  $3.28  $3.11  $2.93 

 CP6     Base: 251 x 220 x 250mm high Lid: 261 x 230 x 250mm high    $3.00  $2.85  $2.70  $2.55 

 CP7     Base: 362 x 222 x 254mm high Lid: 372 x 232 x 180mm high    $3.60  $3.42  $3.24  $3.06 

 CP8     Base: 285 x 190 x 230mm high Lid: 295 x 200 x 230mm high    $3.00  $2.85  $2.70  $2.55 

  Length x Width x Height  $/SET $/SET $/SET $/SET 

Stock Size Cardboard Cartons 

Meat Cartons 
Cartons to pack all Meat Products from poultry to beef. 
Die cut Cartons—self folding carton.  
 
Standard size Stock Cartons also available. Please ask. 
 
Separate Lid and Base MT-BTM-BWM 
BASE—4mm thick strong grade  
LID—3mm thick strong grade 
Small—one piece meat carton  
 
Please see our Standard Stock 
Cartons for these  
Codes : BAX, M1, M4, M5, 
KWN, WWM4, GB, DP 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION—INTERNAL SIZE COLOUR 100‐499 500‐999 1000+ 

  L  x  W  x  H     $/CTN  $/CTN  $/CTN 

MT‐BTM‐BWN BASE  550  x  340  x  170mm  BROWN  $2.10  $1.90  $1.75 

MT‐LID  565  x  365  x  169mm  BROWN  $1.70  $1.55  $1.45 

MTSM  457  x  329  x  100mm  BROWN  $1.65  $1.45  $1.35 

Pallet Qty 

 

240 

240 

480 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 51 

 

Cardboard Pallet Pads / Sheets 
Placed on the base of the pallet before goods are packed on 
top. Protects products from nails, wood and dirt. These can 
also be used on the top of pallets for extra protection from 
theft, water, dust and the protection of goods if pallets are 
being stacked on top of each other. 

Pallet sheets also available as a cost saving alternative.   

All Corrugated sheets and pads can be cut to size.   

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR PAD/
PACK 

1 PACK 5 PACKS 1 PALLET 
/ 20 

PACKS 

PLPAD  PADS  1160 x 1160mm  Brown  25  $1.50  $1.30  $1.20 

PSHT  SHEETS 1165 x 1165mm‐112gsm liner  Brown  3000  $0.45  $0.40  N/A 

PSHT200  SHEETS 1160 x 1160mm‐ 200gsm liner  Brown  3000  $0.65  $0.60  N/A 

  LENGTH X WIDTH    $/EACH  $/EACH  $/EACH  $/EACH 

Stock Size Cardboard Cartons 

Pallet Corners (corrugated & solid fibre) 
Protects corners of pallets from damage during transport. Pallet 
corners are available in a large range of sizes and strengths. 
Corrugated corners can be cut to size or solid fibre corners can b 
used for jobs that require extra protection. Stock solid fibre corners 
in table below. Cut to specific size. 
 
More Sizes on Floor available, please email us for sizes. 

ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS UNIT/
PACK 

1 
PACK 

5 
PACKS 

PALC  60x60mm corner  
x 1170mm long 

4mm  
Solid fibre 

25  $0.88   $0.77  

        $/PK  $/PK 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

52 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Export Skid (Carton to fit Pallet) 
Extra strong, Kraft liner twin wall carton. Perfect for export, fits 2 
wide and 2 high in standard container.  
Please check for pallet availability at time of order.  
Price doesn’t include free delivery.  
 
************PALLET NOT INCLUDED**************** 

ITEM CODE 

 DESCRIPTION  

INTERNAL SIZE   PK1 PK25 PK50 

  Length x Width x Height  $/CTN $/CTN $/CTN 

 EXPS     1085 x 1085 x 920mm high Extra strong twin wall carton    $46.45  $43.75  $39.15 

 EXP450     1085 x 1085 x 450mm high Standard twin wall carton    $38.45  $36.15  $33.85 

 MCD     1100 x 750 x 700mm high Standard twin wall carton    $24.60  $23.85  $22.50 

 EXPSPallet     1160 x 1160mm secondhand pallet for EXPS or EXPS 450    $23.10  N/A  N/A 

 MCDPallet     1200 x 800mm secondhand pallet for MCD    $17.85  N/A  N/A 

Porta Robe 
Twin wall clothes hanging carton. Bar available, perfect for 
expensive clothing transport.  

ITEM CODE 

 DESCRIPTION  

INTERNAL SIZE   PK1 PK25 PK50 

  Length x Width x Height  $/CTN $/CTN $/CTN 

 PTR     594 x 476 x 1099mm high    $11.00  $10.20  $9.80 

 PRB   Porta Robe bar   
$3.00 
EACH     

Archive Carton (Plain, NOT Printed)  
Archive / storage carton with attached lift off lid. Hand holes for 
easy pick up, storage dates and content areas to fill in. No holes 
inside the carton to keep pests out. 
MINIMUM is PK25 

ITEM 
CODE 

 DESCRIPTION  

INTERNAL SIZE   25 to 499 
 1000 and 

over  

ARC  380 x 300 x 250mm  $3.30  $2.45 

500 to 
999 

$2.75 

  Length x Width x Height  $/CTN $/CTN $/CTN 

Stock Size Cardboard Cartons 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 53 

Cardboard Picture Corner Protectors 
Die cut corner protectors used for protecting picture frames 
from being damaged in transport.  

ITEM  DESCRIPTION—INTERNAL SIZE   Pack of 500 

  Length x Width x Height  $/EACH 

CCP  120 x 120 x 25mm  $0.70 

Business Card Boxes 
Business card boxes for the printer. Made from 350gsm Snow card 
Material, each box holds 250 or 500 standard business cards. 

ITEM 
CODE  DESCRIPTION—INTERNAL SIZE   PK100 PK500 PK1000 

  Length x Width x Height  $/EACH $/EACH  $/EACH 

BC250 
92 x 92 x 58mm high  
Holds 250 standard Business cards  $0.40  $0.35  $0.30 

BC500 
184 x 94 x 59 mm High 
Holds 500 standard Business Cards  $0.45  $0.40  $0.35 

Stock Size Cardboard Cartons 

Picture Carton—printed version in stock. 
Perfect for transport of  paintings.  
One size available on floor, but we can make one to fit 
your paintings.   

ITEM CODE 

 DESCRIPTION  

INTERNAL SIZE    20‐999    1000 and over  

 PIC     1040 x 75 x 775mm    $3.60  $3.35 

  Length x Width x Height  $/CTN $/CTN 

1 

$/CTN 

$4.00 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

54 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Live Plant Cartons 
Live plant cartons that are used extensively through the nursery 
industry. Strong in construction for use in moisture environments, 
stacking for transport and holding high weight components. 
 

ITEM 
CODE DESCRIPTION –INTERNAL SIZE COLOUR 

100 to 
900 1000 + 

 L x W x D  $/CTN $/CTN 

LP300  565  x  380  x  300mm Brown + Green Print  $4.20  $4.05 

LP450  565  x  380  x  450mm Brown + Green Print  $4.60  $4.35 

LP600  565  x  380  x  600mm Brown + Green Print  $4.75  $4.45 

LP750  565  x  380  x  750mm Brown + Green Print  $6.30  $6.05 

Stock Size Cardboard Cartons 

A4 Push Lock Bottom Carton 
Die Cut A4 carton, with a push lock bottom, no tape required for 
bottom assemble.  
 
Available in White and Heavy Duty on Request. 
 

ITEM 
CODE DESCRIPTION—INTERNAL SIZE  PK100    PK500    PK1000   

  Length x Width x Height  $/CTN  $/CTN  $/CTN 

 PL‐ISP   
 Push Lock BoƩom A4 carton Brown  
Internal size: 305 x 215 x 200mm    $0.95  $0.90  $0.85 

 PLB‐A4   
 Push Lock BoƩom A4 carton Brown Internal 
size: 305 x 215 x 255mm    $1.35  $1.25  $1.10 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 55 

Die Cut Cartons 
and Point of Sale 

The following lists and pages of cartons and cardboard items are made to 
order.  Die Cut Cartons are manufactured from a current die or drawing on 
file. We only hold a few styles in stock for quick despatch.  
 
Die cut cartons are used generally for posting / shipping small items. 
Colour of cardboard is shown beside size although they can be made in 
alternative but need to be requoted. Available in Brown, Gloss White and 
printed.  
Cartons are all designed differently, and therefore if you are concerned about 
having flaps, folding just on top or wrapping around the front, please order a 
sample first.  
 
5-10 days production (excluding art / sample time) 
Production times may change without notice.  
Please email /call us for more information on your requirements.  
 
PICTURES ARE EXAMPLES ONLY!!! 
 
 

 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

56 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

Die Cut Cartons 
Die cut cartons for posting / shipping small items. 
Up righted and secured without using any packaging 
tape, saving time and money.  
 

NOT IN STOCK -  7-10 days production. 
 

PICTURES ARE EXAMPLES ONLY  

ITEM CODE 
DESCRIPTION 
INTERNAL SIZE    COLOUR FLUTE 100‐199 200 ‐ 499 500 & over 

 L x W x H Colour  $/EACH $/EACH $/EACH 

FL  81  x  73  x  65mm  Brown  B  $1.30  $1.10  $0.85 

W153  100  x  50  x  35mm  White  E  $1.30  $1.10  $0.85 

KB100  100  x  70  x  40mm  White  E  $1.45  $1.25  $0.95 

SE102  102  x  102  x  45mm  White  E  $1.45  $1.25  $0.95 

PP110  110  x  75  x  60mm  Brown  B  $1.45  $1.25  $0.95 

G115  115  x  85  x  85mm  White  E  $1.60  $1.30  $1.00 

W119  119  x  136  x  15mm  White  E  $1.60  $1.30  $1.00 

RES90  90  x  70  x  77mm  White  E  $1.60  $1.30  $1.00 

W175  100  x  70  x  50mm  White  E  $1.60  $1.30  $1.00 

PS110  110  x  110  x  30mm  Brown  C  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

W110  110  x  100  x  60mm  White  E  $1.60  $1.30  $1.00 

W170  110  x  110  x  70mm  White  B  $1.60  $1.30  $1.00 

BBA170DC  110  x  110  x  170mm  Brown  C  $1.45  $1.25  $0.95 

C128  120  x  80  x  120mm  Brown  B  $1.45  $1.25  $0.95 

ST145  145  x  50  x  30mm  White  E  $1.30  $1.10  $0.85 

CRM  150  x  150  x  35mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

T159C3  150  x  150  x  90mm  Brown  B  $1.75  $1.65  $1.30 

ABC156  156  x  125  x  134mm  White  E  $2.10  $1.75  $1.35 

UN158  158  x  78  x  97mm  Brown  B  $1.70  $1.65  $1.30 

C160  160  x  120  x  30mm  Brown  E  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

NRD  160  x  160  x  100mm  White  E  $2.10  $1.75  $1.35 

B166  166  x  76  x  35mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

T168D9  162  x  82  x  91mm  White  E  $1.70  $1.65  $1.30 

T165E4  165  x  120  x  40mm  Brown  B  $1.70  $1.65  $1.30 

SPEC1  170  x  75  x  38mm  Brown  B  $1.45  $1.25  $0.95 

SPEC2  170  x  70  x  70mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

B1780  170  x  80  x  75mm  Brown  B  $1.70  $1.65  $1.30 

W179  179  x  149  x  50mm  White  E  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

W155  170  x  150  x  55mm  Brown  B  $1.70  $1.65  $1.30 

B1880  180  x  80  x  80mm  Brown  B  $1.70  $1.65  $1.30 

W180  180  x  103  x  75mm  White  E  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

B180  180  x  120  x  120mm  Brown  C  $2.10  $1.90  $1.70 

W1785  170  x  110  x  85mm  White  B  $1.70  $1.40  $1.25 

W1713  170  x  130  x  140mm  White  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

W1856  185  x  140  x  60mm  White  E  $2.00  $1.70  $1.40 

Die Cut Cardboard Cartons 

SIZE NOT HERE, PLEASE EMAIL SIZE WITH QTY 

EXAMPLE ONLY   
ASK FOR SAMPLE 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 57 

ITEM CODE 
DESCRIPTION 
INTERNAL SIZE    COLOUR FLUTE 100‐199 200 ‐ 499 500 & over 

 L x W x H Colour  $/EACH $/EACH $/EACH 

ABC186  186  x  120  x  122mm  White  E  $2.15  $1.80  $1.50 

K1820  180  x  120  x  180mm  Brown  B  $1.80  $1.50  $1.30 

SM197  197  x  138  x  50mm  White  E  $1.60  $1.35  $1.20 

CP200  200  x  150  x  70mm  White  E  $2.05  $1.80  $1.45 

PD200  200  x  150  x  100mm  Brown  B  $2.00  $1.65  $1.35 

AF205  205  x  130  x  55mm  Brown  B  $1.60  $1.40  $1.25 

WR205  205  x  205  x  105mm  Brown  C  $2.05  $1.70  $1.40 

W210  210  x  120  x  65mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

FG210  210  x  148  x  80mm  Brown  C  $2.05  $1.70  $1.40 

J230  230  x  120  x  80mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

W237  237  x  122  x  62mm  White  C  $1.70  $1.45  $1.30 

STA/BB  240  x  190  x  125mm  Brown  B  $2.50  $2.30  $1.90 

C245  245  x  180  x  40mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

T200D7  200  x  120  x  100mm  Brown  B  $2.50  $2.30  $1.90 

DK  200  x  140  x  110mm  White  E  $2.00  $1.70  $1.40 

Q240  240  x  104  x  104mm  White  E  $2.00  $1.70  $1.40 

DC1  220  x  160  x  75mm  Brown  B  $1.00  $0.90  $0.80 

DC2  220  x  160  x  50mm  Brown  B  $0.90  $0.80  $0.70 

DC002W  220  x  115  x  45mm  Brown  B  $1.80  $1.50  $1.30 

DC003W  220  x  115  x  90mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

EZ220  220  x  120  x  67mm  White  E  $2.00  $1.70  $1.40 

W22175  220  x  175  x  90mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

PH1220  220  x  185  x  82mm  White  E  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

B220  220  x  190  x  45mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

PAV‐SCB  225  x  220  x  110mm  Brown  B  $2.10  $1.90  $1.70 

T228D1  228  x  195  x  105mm  Brown  B  $2.85  $2.30  $1.90 

PPQ  230  x  120  x  120mm  White  E  $1.60  $1.40  $1.25 

EV  235  x  155  x  55mm  Brown  B  $1.30  $1.10  $0.90 

T242CB  242  x  183  x  74mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

W250  250  x  150  x  60mm  White  C  $2.00  $1.70  $1.40 

GN250  250  x  150  x  110mm  White  E  $2.00  $1.70  $1.40 

P255  255  x  85  x  75mm  Brown  C  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

W2730  270  x  130  x  30mm  Brown    $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

DE280  280  x  50  x  50mm  Brown  C  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

Die Cut Cardboard Cartons 

SIZE NOT HERE, PLEASE EMAIL YOUR SIZE WITH QTY  

EXAMPLE ONLY   
ASK FOR SAMPLE 

Die Cut Cartons 
Die cut cartons for posting / shipping small items. 
Up righted and secured without using any packaging tape, 
saving time and money.  
 

NOT IN STOCK -  7-10 days production. 
 

PICTURES ARE EXAMPLES ONLY  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

58 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

ITEM CODE 
DESCRIPTION 
INTERNAL SIZE    COLOUR FLUTE 100‐199 200 ‐ 499 500 & over 

 L x W x H Colour  $/EACH $/EACH $/EACH 

W320  320  x  90  x  70mm  White  C  $2.05  $1.80  $1.45 

D270  270  x  150  x  70mm  White  E  $2.05  $1.80  $1.45 

DE300  300  x  150  x  85mm  Brown  B  $2.25  $1.85  $1.35 

MP‐CB  288  x  248  x  40mm  Brown  B  $1.45  $1.30  $1.10 

W265  265  x  265  x  65mm  White  C  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

AM282  282  x  125  x  326mm  White  E  $2.55  $2.05  $1.70 

T296C9  290  x  210  x  100mm  Brown  B  $2.50  $2.30  $1.90 

AM185  302  x  185  x  185mm  White  E  $2.45  $1.85  $1.50 

AM302  302  x  145  x  320mm  White  E  $2.85  $2.30  $1.90 

GH300  300  x  100  x  100mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

B300  300  x  120  x  120mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

W335  300  x  300  x  35mm  White  B  $2.55  $2.05  $1.70 

OSS  270  x  285  x  52mm  White  E  $2.55  $2.05  $1.70 

PA305  305  x  230  x  50mm  Brown  B  $2.25  $1.85  $1.35 

GP305  305  x  205  x  75mm  Brown  B  $2.25  $1.85  $1.35 

FG305  305  x  205  x  50mm  Brown  C  $2.10  $1.90  $1.70 

JHC‐DC  305  x  207  x  88mm  Brown  B  $2.50  $2.30  $1.90 

PAV‐LCB  310  x  305  x  110mm  Brown  B  $2.10  $1.90  $1.70 

EN‐LAM  320  x  225  x  75mm  Brown  B  $2.50  $2.30  $1.90 

P13PLN  325  x  320  x  40mm  White  B  $1.60  $1.35  $1.20 

B3160  330  x  160  x  160mm  Brown  B  $2.60  $2.10  $1.80 

Q‐SUN  330  x  220  x  100mm  White  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

B330  330  x  250  x  25mm  Brown  B  $2.10  $1.90  $1.70 

ID330  330  x  255  x  20mm  Brown  B  $2.10  $1.90  $1.70 

W355  355  x  250  x  37mm  Brown  B  $2.15  $1.90  $1.70 

QU360  360  x  250  x  200mm  Brown  B  $2.55  $2.00  $1.70 

CIT  280  x  280  x  88mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

024  265  x  265  x  120mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

PS358  357  x  140  x  27mm  White  E  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

CL365  356  x  250  x  100mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

BBE360  360  x  260  x  70mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

T375A4  375  x  100  x  130mm  Brown  B  $2.50  $2.30  $1.90 

CS410  410  x  410  x  100mm  White  E  $2.60  $2.05  $1.70 

Die Cut Cardboard Cartons 

SIZE NOT HERE, PLEASE EMAIL SIZE AND QTY 

EXAMPLE ONLY   
ASK FOR SAMPLE 

Die Cut Cartons 
Die cut cartons for posting / shipping small items. 
Up righted and secured without using any packaging tape, 
saving time and money.  
 

NOT IN STOCK -  7-10 days production. 
 

PICTURES ARE EXAMPLES ONLY  



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 59 

ITEM CODE 
DESCRIPTION 
INTERNAL SIZE    COLOUR FLUTE 100‐199 200 ‐ 499 500 & over 

 L x W x H Colour  $/EACH $/EACH $/EACH 

W450  450  x  330  x  110mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

B457  457  x  324  x  50mm  Brown  B  $2.50  $2.30  $1.90 

B475  475  x  230  x  55mm  Brown  B  $2.50  $2.30  $1.90 

B385  385  x  200  x  255mm  Brown  B  $2.85  $2.30  $1.90 

TT  390  x  130  x  258mm  White  E  $2.85  $2.50  $2.25 

LCW‐SM  360  x  210  x  95mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

030  330  x  330  x  120mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

350B  350  x  300  x  90mm  White  B  $3.15  $2.85  $2.15 

B485  485  x  150  x  85mm  Brown  B  $2.00  $1.80  $1.65 

467B  467  x  254  x  84mm  Brown  B  $2.85  $2.30  $1.90 

480B  480  x  400  x  50mm  Brown  B  $1.90  $1.60  $1.35 

1/2  485  x  310  x  90mm  Brown  B  $1.65  $1.40  $1.25 

T490D2  490  x  320  x  90mm  Brown  B  $2.85  $2.30  $1.90 

CBS‐61  540  x  295  x  155mm  Brown  B  $2.85  $2.30  $1.90 

550B  550  x  150  x  100mm  White  B  $2.85  $2.50  $2.25 

LCW‐LG  420  x  360  x  95mm  Brown  B  $3.00  $2.75  $2.30 

SUK710  710  x  140  x  55mm  Brown  B  $2.05  $1.90  $1.65 

W815  815  x  200  x  45mm  White  C  $2.55  $2.05  $1.70 

B1360  1360  x  130  x  70mm  Brown  Price  on  request   

Die Cut Cardboard Cartons 

EXAMPLE ONLY   
ASK FOR SAMPLE 

Die Cut Cartons 
Die cut cartons for posting / shipping small items. 
Up righted and secured without using any packaging tape, 
saving time and money.  
 

NOT IN STOCK -  7-10 days production. 
 

PICTURES ARE EXAMPLES ONLY  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

60 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 Point of Sale 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION SIZE :Width x Height $/EACH PACK10  

DS2TS  Display Stand 2 Tier Small  335mm wide x 155mm high  Each   $9.60 

DS4T  Display Stand 4 Tier       210mm wide x 200mm high  Each  $11.00  

DS4TL  Display Stand 4 Tier Large      335mm wide x 200mm high  Each  $14.50  

Display Stands  
3mm thick cardboard. White inside and out. Self Folding. Easy to erect, no taping 
or gluing required.  This product is manufactured when ordered so please allow 5-
10 days depending on quantities. Can make to size, please call us.  
 
Minimum 10 

 
 

DESCRIPTION SIZE 5 Units 10 
Units 

 

25 
Units 

50 Units 

3TPOS 3 Tier POS Display 
3 mm thick cardboard. White inside 
and out, Inner supports for added 
strength, each shelf will hold up to 
10kg, Possible more, without sag-
ging. Easy to erect, no taping or glu-
ing required, instructional video avail-
able.  

Floor Size  
635 x 485 x 1560mm 
Shelf size:  
455 x 255 x 280mm 
(Internal) 
Header: 480 x 250mm 
Base height 470mm 
Base panel:  
485 x 470mm high 

$77.05  $72.45  $67.85  $62.10 

  Length x Width x Height  $/UNIT $/UNIT $/UNIT $/UNIT 

Point of Sale Displays 
Full design and die cutting capabilities in corrugated or solid board for 
sheets up to 2 metres in width and 3 metres in length. Large range of 
designs and layouts depending on the customers requirements.  
Point of Sale Displays can come in many designs, shapes and 
sizes.  
Designed to meet your  presentation requirements. 
Production is 5-10 working days.  Minimum 5 Units. 

DUMP BINS— White  
To display any merchandise in your doorway, aisles or near your counters.   
 
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE 
Production is 5-10 working days.   
  

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION  
Length x Width x Height 

$/EACH 

DBINWHT  (WHITE ) 
1 BIN ONLY  

450x450x900mm with  200mm deep storage  
CARDBOARD—Plain White 

$32.00 each 
MINIMUM 10  



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 61 

PRINTING 
AVAILABLE 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION PACK Qty 50—99 
 

HTS  215 x 160 x 60 mm  50  $1.45 

HTM  290 x 195 x 65 mm  50  $1.95 

HTL  405 x 260 x 80 mm  50  $3.55 

100+ 

$1.40 

$1.85 

$3.45 

  L x W x H    $/EACH  $/EACH 

Hamper Trays—Gift Basket 
Production is 5-10 working days.   
Made from White Cardboard Double sided Gloss. 3mm Thick B 
Flute. This is a plain white Tray, Other sizes available on 
request . Printing also available with logo, picture, or even 
celebration slogan.  Please call us for a quote. Minimum 50 

Item Code Description  PK25 PK100 PK200 

EBSM  170 x 115 x 165mm   $4.70  $3.70  $3.15 

EBA4  305 x 210 x 210mm + Header 210mm   $10.45  $6.40  $5.60 

EB FREE  300 x 300 x 1000mm + Header 340mm  $21.20  $10.85  $9.45 

    $/EA  $/EA  $/EA 

Entry Form Boxes  
Produced on 3mm Thick Double gloss white lined corrugated 
cardboard for strength and durability. 
3 stock sizes available, made to order. 
Production is 5-10 working days.   
Printed, Custom design and sizes available on request .  
Printing also available.   
MIN QTY 25  
 
 

PRINTING 
AVAILABLE 

Point of Sale 

Carry Handle Die Cut Cartons 
Die cut cartons with a built in carry handle. 
Great Presentation. Up righted and secured without 
using any packaging tape. Production is 5-10 working days.   
For a custom size, please contact us. Minimum 100 

ITEM 
CODE DESCRIPTION—INTERNAL SIZE 100‐199 200‐499 500 + 

 L x W x H $/CTN   $/CTN  $/CTN   

CRH1  315  x  245  x  100mm  $2.60  $2.35  $2.10 

CRH2  300  x  300  x  240mm  $3.15  $2.95  $2.85 

CRH3  310  x  165  x  260mm  $3.15  $2.95  $2.85 
PRINTING 

AVAILABLE 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

62 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 Point of Sale 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION SIZE Pack of 50 

SP3001 Spare Parts Box Board (305) 1 Cell Stapled 305 x 102 x 102 $2.75 

SP3002 Spare Parts Box Board (305) 2 Cells Stapled 305 x 102 x 102 $3.25 

SP3003 Spare Parts Box Board (305) 3 Cells Stapled 305 x 102 x 102 $4.25 

SP3004 Spare Parts Box Board (305) 4 Cells Stapled 305 x 102 x 102 $4.65 

    

SP4001 Spare Parts Box Board (400) 1 Cell Stapled 400 x 100 x 100 $3.15 

SP4002 Spare Parts Box Board (400) 2 Cells Stapled 400 x 100 x 100 $3.65 

SP4003 Spare Parts Box Board (400) 3 Cells Stapled 400 x 100 x 100 $4.40 

  Length x Width x Height $/CTN 

Stapled Spare Part Boxes  
Strong and efficient, various combinations available. Standard ones 
are listed. This product is manufactured when ordered,  
please allow 5-10 days depending on quantities and current sched-
ule.  
with or without partitions inside.  
305 x 102 x 102 or 400 x 100 x 100 
 
Minimum 50 

ITEM 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION SIZE  PACK50 PACK100 

ST01 SHELF TRAY Box –1  425 x 125 x 110 no partition $3.10  $2.65 

ST02 SHELF TRAY Box—2 425 x 125 x 110 with 1 partition $3.30  $3.10 

ST03 SHELF TRAY Box –3 425 x 125 x 110 with 2 partitions $3.75  $3.55 

  Length x Width x Height $/CTN $/CTN 

Shelf Tray Box /Spare Parts Box 
Easy to Assemble, Strong and efficient. Corrugated 
Cardboard, Various combinations available. Standard 
ones are listed. This product is manufactured when or-
dered, so please allow 5-10 days depending on quanti-
ties. 
Minimum 50 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 63 

 Fastlands Pty Ltd T/A Cardboard Box Shop 
ABN: 93 010 468 649 

15 Glentanna Street 
Kedron QLD 4031 
Ph (07) 3256-4970 

Application for Credit Account 
Please send customer delivery info on next page with application 

Email to leigh@cardboardboxshop.com.au 
 
Nature of Organisation: (please tick)     Sole Trader  Partnership Proprietary Company  Trust Other  

Trade Name:  _______________________________________ ABN: ______________________________  

Legal Name: ___________________________________________________________________________  

Delivery Address: _______________________________________________________________________  

Postal Address: _________________________________________________________________________  

Telephone: ( ) ______________Fax: ( ) ______________Mobile: ( ) _______________________________  

Registered Office: _____________________E-Mail: _____________________________________________________________  

Type of Business: _____________________Paid up Capital: ___________________________________________________  

Previous Address Details (If less than 2 years): ______________________________________________________________________________  

 
Contact Person for Orders/Email/Ph: ______________________________________________________  

Contact Person for Accounts/Email/Ph: ____________________________________________________  

Name and Branch of Bank: ________________________________________________________________  

Bank Account Number: ___________________________________________________________________  

Solicitors Name and Address: ______________________________________________________________  

Accountants Name and Address: ___________________________________________________________  
 
Trade References: (excluding Credit Cards, Fuel Suppliers, Landlord, Power & Phone) 

                               Please check with your Trade References before submitting, companies are changing their policies. 

1. Company _________________________ Contact  ___________________________________________  

Email  ___________________________________  ____________________________________________  

2 Company _________________________ Contact  ___________________________________________  

Email ____________________________________  ____________________________________________  

3 Company _________________________ Contact  ___________________________________________  

Email ____________________________________  ____________________________________________  

 
 

Details of Partners/Directors 
1. Full Name:  _______________________  2 . Full Name: ______________________________________  

Home Phone:  _______________________ Home Phone: ______________________________________  

Email: ___________________________________ Email: ______________________________________  

I certify that the above information is true and correct and that I am authorised to make this application for credit. In accordance 
with the Privacy Act (1988) I authorise any person or company to give information as may be required in response to credit In-
quiries. I have read and understand the GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT of Fastlands Pty Ltd T/A 
Cardboard Box Shop which form part of,and are intended to be read in conjunction with this Credit Application and agree to be 
bound by these conditions. 
 
Circle One: Proprietor / Partner / Director / Authorised Signatory         Date Signed : ___________________________  

Signed:  ______________________________ Full Name: _______________________________________________  

Position:  ______________________________________  _______________________________________________  

Witness Signature:  ____________________________  _______________________________________________  

Full Name: _____________________________ Phone :  _______________________________________________  

Email Address: _________________________________  _______________________________________________  



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

64 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

**********Please return with account application************ 
  

Customer delivery information sheet 
 
To help us provide a smooth delivery of your products could we please have the below filled out and re-
turned to us with your application. 
 
Customer:……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
Delivery address: …………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
Special site instructions…………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
Receiving days / times:…………………………………………………………………………………….………………... 
 
Contact person for deliveries:……………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
Phone / email:…………………………………………………………………….............................................................. 
 
Does the delivery site have large truck access    YES     NO  
 
Do you have Chep pallets to exchange at delivery time     YES     NO  
 
To provide delivery on chep pallets we require a chep pallet account number, otherwise we will pack you 
order on plain pallets at a cost of $15 per pallet + GST  
 
Chep account name……………………………….…….Account #........................................................................... 
 
Is there a forklift on site                    YES                 NO 
 
Hand unload or tailgate unload is available at a cost of $40 + GST  
 
Hand unload required…………………                              Tailgate unload required……………………………… 
 
Do you have a maximum pallet heights or any specific requirements? 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 65 

 
 
 

Orders over $500.00 (excluding GST) in value are delivered free in the Brisbane 
metro area only. This is Not Express and we cannot guarantee a date.   
 
If your order is under $500 excluding GST, we will ask if you would like to pick up  by 
yourself / arrange your own freight company or if you would like us to arrange 
delivery.  
 
We quote on order to order basis, therefore saves you money.  
NOT EXPRESS UNLESS SPECIFIED 
 
We use Toll Ipec, Aramex, TNT, and BB Freight.  
 
We can book any freight company with a Receiver Pays Account. Companies like 
Followmont , Allied Express, Blenners Transport, Beutels Transport, Tasfreight, Hunter 
Express and KIS Transport  and more. We will call you when ready to pick up or 
advise your account number when ordering and we will do the rest.   
 
Bubble Wrap/Corrugated Rolls/Green Pack are separately costed due to size of 
product. 
 
Parcels are quoted up to 25kg (cubic or dead weight). 
 
Plain Pallets will be charged per pallet and if Hand unload, a surcharge will apply.  
This will include all stock items that are packed on pallets. Price may vary dependant 
on type, i.e. pallet, wooden, plastic, or cardboard.  
 
Chep and Loscam Pallets can be exchanged or Transfered with an account.  
NO Chep Account or any available to exchange, then Plain pallets will be quoted.  
 

EFT Information 
Account name: Fastlands Pty Ltd 
Bank: Commonwealth Bank of Australia Branch: Lutwyche, Brisbane. 
BSB number: 064-100 Account number: 1002 7700 
Company A.B.N. number: 93 010 468 649 
NOTE: Please Reference your Invoice Number and Company name on EFT, Back of Cheques 
and Remittances for easy reconciliation.  
Our Privacy Policy can be found on our website.  

Credit Cards Accepted 
MasterCard, Visa, Amex 
Please note: the following percentages will be added to Credit Cards 
transactions 
Amex +3%, MasterCard and Visa +2%.  We do not accept Diners 
Club. 

Freight Charges 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

66 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   



PRICES DO NOT include GST  07 3256 4970 

All Prices per EACH/ROLL/CTN/PACK unless stated otherwise– see individual item! 67 

Index  

 Page 
A          
A4 Push Lock Bottom Carton 54 
Acrylic Budget Tape 8 
Acrylic Printed Tapes –Budget 9 
Air Pillows 31 
Archive Carton 52 
 
B 
Bin Liners 24 
Bubble Void Fill Wrap 31 
Bubble Bags 29/30 
Bubble Wrap 28 
Bubble Wrap Tubing 30 
Bubble Void Film 31 
Builders Film 33 
Bundling Film 32 
Business Card Boxes 53 
Butchers Paper 26 
 
C 
Cardboard Corner Protectors 53 
Cardboard Pallet Pads 51 
Cardboard Tubes 19 
Carry Handle Die Cut Carton 61 
Carton Liners 43 
Corrugated Cardboard Rolls 26 
Corrugated Pallet Corner 51 
Corrugated Sheets and Pads 57 
Courier Tuff Bags  21 
Cloth Tape 11 
Cushioned Mailers 20 
Cutter Blades 15 
Cutter Knives 15 
 
D 
Die Cut Cartons (Stock Size)         56-59 
Display Stands—Cardboard 60 
Document Envelopes 18 
Double Sided Tape Tissue 12 
Duct Tapes 11 
Dump Bins  60 
 
E 
Export Skid 52 
 
F 
Filament Tape 10 
Fragile Tape 9 
 
G   
Garbage Bags 24 
Glue Sticks for Glue Gun 15 
Green Pack Void Fill 31 
 
H 
Hamper Trays  61 
Hand Cleaners 24 
Hand Towel Rolls 24 
Heat Sealers 44 
Heavy Duty Packaging Tape 9 
Hot Melt Glue Gun 15 
 
I & J 
Invoice Enclosed Envelopes 18 
Jiffy Bags & Mailers 20 
 
K 
Knives and Knife Blades 15 
Kraft Bubble Wrap 29 
Kraft Paper Rolls 28 
Kraft Packaging Tape ECOPAK 9 
 
 

 Page 
L 
Live Plant Cartons 54 
 
M 
Machine Tape 10 
Marker Pens 14 
Masking Tape 10 
Maxi-Pack Envelope Bags 21 
Meat Cartons 50 
 
P 
Packaging Tape                            8 
Pallet Box /Export Skid 60 
Pallet Caps 33    
Pallet Corners  51 
Pallet Strapping Tape 11 
Pallet Stretch Wrap—Hand 32 
PET Strapping & Seals 38 
Picture Carton 53 
Picture Corner Protectors –cardboard 53 
Plastic Bags                             40-43 
Plastic Bags (Press Seal) 43 
Plastic Corner Protector 38 
POF Shrink Film 34 
Point of Sales Displays 60 
Poly Foam 30 
Poly Strapping (Hand Rolls) 37 
Poly Strapping Seals Buckles 37 
Poly Strapping (Machine) 38 
Poly Strapping Machines Buy or Hire 38 
Poly & PET Strapping Tools  38 
Polypropylene Lashing 15 
Poly Tubing 44 
Port-a-Robe 52 
Poster Boxes Tubes  19 
Printed Tapes Standard fragile/topload 9 
Push lock Bottom A4 Carton  54 
PVC Shrink Film 34 
 
R 
Rubber Bands 14 
 
S 
Shelf Tray Boxes 62 
Shipping Tags 14 
Shrink Film POF & PVC 34 
Sisalkraft paper 27 
Spare Parts Boxes 62 
Staples & Staplers 15 
Stationery Tape 12 
Steel Strapping,Seals, Tools 36 
Stock Size Cartons                   47-49 
Stretch Wrap & Film 33 
Supa Labels 18 
 
T 
Tape 8-9 
Tape Measure 15 
Tape Dispensers 9 
Thermal Despatch Labels 18 
Tissue Paper 26 
Toilet Rolls 24 
Transfer Tape (Double Sided) 12 
Tubes 32 
Two Piece Cartons 50 
  
U 
Utility Bags Mailers 24 
 
V 
Void Fill 31 
 
 



www.cardboardboxshop.com.au  PRICES DO NOT include GST 

68 All prices in catalogue may change without notice. 1/3/2022   

 
For your convenience, please list the products  

you would like to order in the future.  
 
 
 
Then to ORDER    Online www.cardboardboxshop.com.au 
 Email to sales@cardboardboxshop.com.au or  

 Phone 07 3256 4970 
 
 

 

Page No Item Code DescripƟon Pack QuanƟty Qty Price 

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

         
  

      

      

      

      

Your Product List 

NOTES 
 

 

 

 

 


